
F NAME L NAME Horse TIME
Paisley Weldon Miss Ann Rocker 18.373 16.00$   

Eva Magnuson Sonny 27.449 13.00$   
Paisley Weldon Lucy Goosy 52.103 11.00$   
Payton Loomis Speedy 82.100 8.00$     

Kylie Kuhn Nellie 999.999 1.00$     
Brianna Larson Ruby LL 34.217 1.00$     
Gracie Parks LL 40.300 1.00$     
Brylee Kline Cupcake LL 41.083 1.00$     
Kayla VanPatten Miss Ann Rocker LL 51.499 1.00$     

Kinzley Kline Cupcake LL 59.471 1.00$     
Cora Chapman Fancy LL 66.763 1.00$     

Bernadine Rozenboom Speedy LL 69.675 1.00$     

F NAME L NAME Horse TIME
Laela Ward 17.685 16.00$   

Paisley Weldon Miss Ann Rocker 18.334 13.00$   
Lukasey Ward 19.485 11.00$   
Carlyn Vondra Dixie 19.688 8.00$     
Austyn Nicholas Jake 23.703 5.00$     
Tayla Beck Spot 24.796 1.00$     
Korah Linnenbrink Rowdy 25.323 1.00$     

Aubrey Cox Stormy 25.985 1.00$     
Eva Magnuson Sonny 26.193 1.00$     

Kylie Kuhn Nellie 38.167 1.00$     
Paisley Weldon Lucy Goosy 58.752 1.00$     

Max Schmitz LL 44.514 1.00$     
Kayla VanPatten LL 47.970 1.00$     

Bernadine Rozenboom Speedy LL 49.273 1.00$     
Sidda McCormick Lucky Charmed LL 53.887 1.00$     
Kinley Prindle LL 70.624 1.00$     
Cora Chapman LL 78.883 1.00$     

Brianna Larson Ruby LL 89.412 1.00$     

F NAME L NAME Horse TIME
Paisley Weldon Miss Ann Rocker 17.717 16.00$   
Lukasey Ward Durango 19.485 13.00$   
Carlyn Vondra Dixie 19.838 11.00$   

Saturday Pee Wee Results

Friday Pee Wee Results

Sunday Pee Wee Results



Eva Magnuson 23.174 8.00$     
Austin Nicholas 24.280 5.00$     
Aubrey Cox Stormy 24.289 1.00$     
Tayla Beck Spot 30.307 1.00$     

Paisley Weldon Lucy Goosy 40.589 1.00$     
Kylee Kuhn 42.882 1.00$     
Laela Ward PB 917.659 1.00$     

Brylee Klein LL 39.711 1.00$     
Max Schmitz LL 48.368 1.00$     

Kinzley Klein LL 49.854 1.00$     
Bernadine Rozenboom Speedy LL 54.141 1.00$     

Kayla VanPatten LL 63.801 1.00$     
Kinley Prindle LL 70.120 1.00$     



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BBR WPRA UBRA TIME PLACE $ WON BRF Q
191 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Red Man Jones Yes Yes 14.724 1D1 $680  BRFQ 
145 Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge No No 3200 15.044 1D2 $569  BRFQ 
96 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI IMADirtyFirefighter Yes No 15103 15.078 1D3 $486  BRFQ 

187 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Sixsharpstreakin No No 15.090 1D4 $375  BRFQ 
103 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Bold Iris Moonfire No No 15.093 1D5 $292  BRFQ 
126 Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA BB Bingo Taquita Yes No 15.101 1D6 $209  BRFQ 

2 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket Yes No 15.220 1D7 $153

136 lynn gray milan MO corona n lace Yes No 15.251 2D1 $554  BRFQ 
46 Heather Veld BRANDON SD BA Daddy Wuza Rocker Yes No 15.273 2D2 $462  BRFQ 
95 Krissy Loomis Mondovi WI Kitaman Moonfire No Yes 15.307 2D3 $392  BRFQ 
34 Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Three Bugs Moon Bar No No 15.311 2D4 $300  BRFQ 

169 JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue No No 15.342 2D5 $231  BRFQ 
127 Amanda Olson New London WI Ima Special Moonfire No Yes 15.344 2D6 $162  BRFQ 
167 Danae Diedrich Maquoketa IA Earl No Yes 15.361 2D7 $115
123 Sarah Brown Peterson MN Famous Bouncy Bugs Yes Yes 15.387 2D8 $92
29 Terra Mitzel Hudson WI Frenchmans Chici Bug No No 15.396

197 Jade Durfey Unionville MO Built Chic Tough Yes No 15.433
101 Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My Cats Easy Money Yes No 15.464
22 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Letta French Toast It No No 15.508

185 craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion No No 15.551
146 Lauren Stephens River Falls WI Playin Till Sundown No No 15.561
213 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame 4096 W21364A Yes 15.577
163 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Ask my advice Yes No 15.581
86 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain No No 14062 15.582

155 Casandra Kleinjan Slayton MN Whiskey kismet No No 15.594
133 Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Zips Cool Blue No No 15.611
231 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood 4096 W21364A Yes 15.628
204 Sara Walter Palo IA First Down Iris No No 3200 15.636
78 Garrett Kerkow Saint Croix Falls WI Sticky Charlee No No 15.661
93 Emmy Luepke Wood Lake MN RC Special Feature Yes No 13196 15.669

174 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl Yes No 15.677
91 Faye Schuler Zearing IA Iris Janes Surprise No No 15.712
38 Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr Yes No DSTORM1124 15.715

209 Dani Wilson Houston MN Memorial Hickory No No 15.724 3D1 $443  BRFQ 
195 Summer Northcutt Milan IL Rebs buggin out No No 15.726 3D2 $369  BRFQ 
75 Jana Peterson Groski Rochester MN VF Lightning Strike Yes Yes 400 15.741 3D3 $314  BRFQ 

102 Jenny Woolridge Cedar Rapids IA Boomerang Red 15.755 3D4 $240  BRFQ 
193 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious No No 15.758 3D5 $185  BRFQ 

3 Jana Peterson Groski Rochester MN VF Alive N Streaking Yes Yes 400 15.772 3D6 $129  BRFQ 
132 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Flicka No No 15.773 3D7 $92
181 Lynne Swanson Dunnell MN Lone star Cisco Yes No 15.782 3D8 $74
16 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI FC Fire Wood Yes No 15103 15.783

153 Hillary Lynch bernard IA Streakin Six Sioux No No 15.795
26 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Bigsharpnfamous No No 15.805
77 Sherrie McClanahan Clemons IA Ocean Pearl No No 15.815

106 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Hot Playgun Yes No 15.842
160 Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock SK Yes No 15.855
81 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA One Good Story Yes No JRUBLE0217 15.866

232 Tayler Wessely Parkersburg IA CEO Final Answer 15.867
98 MOLLY OTTO Grand Forks ND Diggin Fur Gold Yes Yes 15.870
42 Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory No No 14062 15.893

Go For Broke Barrel Race
Waterloo, IA | August 23, 2019 | $1000 Added Open 5d



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BBR WPRA UBRA TIME PLACE $ WON BRF Q

Go For Broke Barrel Race
Waterloo, IA | August 23, 2019 | $1000 Added Open 5d

44 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub No No 15.922
137 Brianna Harris Eldora IA Frosty Tiger Track No No 15.926
186 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp No No 15.933
114 Lorri Knorr Stepup With Ease 15.950
205 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty No No 15.953
217 Jill Lewis Garwin IA Hooch 15.957
65 Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollo Honor Yes No 15.960

179 Ashley Manwarren Ayrshire IA ELVISINBLUESWADSHOES No No 15.960
188 Deidre Weldon Atlanta MO Scooters Elegance Yes No 15105 15.973
131 Alise Holst Preston MN DL Guys Hickory Cash No No 15.980
83 Patty McDonah Trempealeau WI SH Doctor Nick Bar No No 15.990

112 Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA BF Streakin Shesa No Yes 15.995
107 craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Miracle on Ice No No 16.010
51 Shelaine Rozenboom Bussey IA SB Stanadee No No 16.013

196 Brooke Owen Hanna City IL Susies A Wily Native No Yes 16.042
76 Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin Outta Sight Yes No DSTORM1124 16.045

220 Jade Durfey Unionville MO Touchdown Seeker 16.055
143 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That Yes No 11255 16.062
54 paul knorr carson IA Justa Flying Fame Yes No new 16.067
61 Dakota Johnson West Bend IA Okey Dokey Dream No No 16.067
33 Krissy Loomis Mondovi WI Sunday Mercy No Yes 16.083
63 Kelsey Healy Two Rivers WI Rarely Extreme No No 16.102
56 Kelsey Koepp Belle Plaine MN Cowboy No No 16.108

117 Julie Flaig Albia IA Famous French Perks No No 16.117
82 RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS WI DASH FOR THE REMEDY No No YES 16.121

142 Hailey Shekleton New Hampton IA Buzz No No 16.128
6 Kaylee Krekel Carthage IL KK Cool Guys Win Yes No 16.136

124 Lynne Swanson Dunnell MN Otta Be Braking Yes No 16.142
170 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Hickory Dickory Oz No No 16.142
47 Kris Tibbets New London IA One Perky Indian No No 16.144
71 Anna Heyda Webster MN We Lika Speed 16.153

207 Brody Little Manito IL Red Bug Rides Again Yes No 16.153
147 Jesi Fetters Moravia IA TJ Roan Boy No No 16.156
97 KELLY KELLER BLAIRSBURG IA Firen Angel Bonnie No No 16.162
88 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Breathin Firewater Yes No 16.166
87 Sara Swender Lisbon IA Calvins Spanish Zan Yes Yes 15367 16.173

227 Megan Gardner Evansdale IA Which Witch S Gold 16.204
171 Christine Lamb S. Beloit IL Absolute Fire No No 16.206

228 Staci Schwew Austin MN Special Sackum Doll 16.225 4D1 $332  BRFQ 
72 Mary Ann Evitt Corydon IA Simmer Down Judge No No 16.226 4D2/3 $256  BRFQ 

226 Hadley Murphy Alma WI A Latte Fire 16.226 4D2/3 $256  BRFQ 
140 Chrystal Richter Austin MN Turnin Famous Yawl No No 16.244 4D4 $180  BRFQ 
45 MOLLY OTTO Grand Forks ND Streakintinymerridoc Yes Yes 16.262 4D5 $138  BRFQ 
89 JERRI HOHOLIK MANISTIQUE MI MISS TRIXIE HANCOCK No No 16.269 4D6 $97  BRFQ 
84 Katie J Anderson West Branch IA LR Frenchie Playgirl No No 18092 16.280 4D7 $69
80 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita No No 16.287 4D8 $55
12 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Frenchgirlonfirewater Yes No 16.348

180 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Anna Corona Boon Yes No 16.367
20 Riley Schmitt Holland IA Snorts Pepto No No No 16.391
67 Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission No No 16.412

116 Bruce Ludwig Troy MO Streak N Stoli Yes No 16.438
141 Abby Whitish Platteville WI Its not me its you Yes No 16.443



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BBR WPRA UBRA TIME PLACE $ WON BRF Q

Go For Broke Barrel Race
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52 Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo Yes No 16.446
43 Heather Redenius Beaver Dam WI BC Cynful Red Rose No Yes 16.447
90 Ashley Mosier Rosemount MN Mysterious Frenchman Yes No YES 16.461
62 sara stricker hector MN moons memories No No 16.462
17 Denise Beech Johnson Creek WI Al Be A Drifter 16.467
48 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Momas Lil Wagon Yes No 16.478

212 JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Babe 16.522
152 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Cajo Nowatas Melody No No 16.558
192 Jazilyn Buys Slayton MN Country girl socks Yes No 16.560
36 Ashley Manwarren Ayrshire IA SJS DRINKEN FIREWATER No No 16.580

115 Christine Lamb S. Beloit IL Chesters DBL Nickels No No 16.592
94 Christine Knight Pierson IA Firewater Streak No No 16.604

104 Melissa Perrinjaquet Edgewood IA Freckles Chica Peppy No No 16.609
109 Casandra Kleinjan Slayton MN Streakinforfirewater No No 16.611
74 kelly Green Vinton IA Vals Eddy Stinson No No 16.646

199 Casandra Kleinjan Slayton MN Firewater moons No No 16.659
215 Randee Prindle Gilman MO Ready Set Go yes yes 16.664
32 Rachel Schultz Woodville WI BR Shot No No 1093 16.665
35 Melissa Sheppard Brandon SD Guys IM Smokin No No 16.675
73 Lori Zabel Horace ND Unfaded Fame Yes No 16.678

121 Brooke Owen Hanna City IL Elvis Doin It Again No Yes 16.699

105 Mallory Rock Oakland IA Smooth Movin Cash No Yes 16.724 5D1 $222  BRFQ 
55 Karen Orman IA Dalts Superman Design 16.738 5D2 $185  BRFQ 

175 Katie Jorgensen Adrian MN Drifters Angel Annie No No 16.767 5D3 $157  BRFQ 
210 Mallory Rock Oakland IA Billy Boy No Yes 16.773 5D4 $120  BRFQ 
31 Sherri Gillum Unionville MO NB NIKIDY SPLIT No No 16.778 5D5 $92  BRFQ 

128 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL Zans Risky Twist No No 16.836 5D6 $65  BRFQ 
57 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak No No 16.838 5D7 $46

168 Mallory Rock Oakland IA Streaking Ta Grace No Yes 16.867 5D8 $37
203 Kacie Flaig Albia IA Too Tee Twist No No 16.881
41 Alexis Peippo ESCANABA MI Pennys Little Man No No 16.899

156 Allison Plahn Ogden IA Munndystreakinshandy Yes No 16.917
59 Becca Anger Cecil WI Nifty Show Lady No No 16.928

158 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Shieks Fancy Time Yes No 19005 16.967
211 Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Not A Cheap Date 16.994

9 Teresa Hagene New Prague MN RL NO D LAY REMINIC No No 17.009
162 Heather Fehr Garrison IA Ginger Yes No 17.026
224 Carlie Schmitz Bellevue IA Boonelight Dancer 17.037
135 Emmie Rommann Springville IA Spirits Hollywood No No 17.058
21 Amber Resch Horicon WI RB Six Moons Monkey No No 17.081

129 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Dat Famous Sterling Yes Yes 17.094
100 Valerie Watson Bellevue IA TTT Oopsidaisy Yes No 17.116
230 Katie Baker Paris MO Firecrackers Fancy 15572 17.193
182 Maddie Fisher Alburnett IA Peppy No No 17.282
23 Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI Clyde Yes No 17055 17.321
19 Jack Loving Wilton IA DC Frankie Da French No No 17.333
13 Jen Martin Adrian MN Steelmia Flip No No 17.342

154 Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 Yes No 17.349
221 Josh Miller Mechanicsville IA Taz 17.352

5 Pamela Callan New Hartford IA Sailin Cowboy No No 17.385
28 Paul knorr carson IA tonto to fame Yes No new 17.463

229 Alise Holst Preston MN Moondawgs Hal No No 17.518



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BBR WPRA UBRA TIME PLACE $ WON BRF Q

Go For Broke Barrel Race
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53 Morgan Lawson Plymouth IA Suden Streak Ta Fame Yes No Yes 17.523
110 Brody Little Manito IL Laico First Nick Bar Yes No 17.632
184 Krista Meyer Hartwick IA Shi Bunny No No 17.694
10 Shawn Martin Adrian MN Ritz No No 17.696

119 Brittany Steger Edgewood IA WR Athena Badger No No 17.758
151 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA Hot Holy Frenchman Yes No YES 17.971
70 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP Ostentatious Yes No 18.003

223 Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Searly Touch Cody 18.184
69 Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero Yes No 17055 18.460
58 Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA Flammabull No No 18.558
8 JORDAN VAN HAMME BELLE PLAINE IA My Blue Hotshot No No 18.582

183 Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA Astreakinflashdee No Yes 18.632
148 Terra Mitzel Hudson WI Peeves Waldo 18.689
200 Kimberly Bischoff Lombard IL Zans Shot of Tequila No No 5166 19.001
233 Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Trigger 19.538
11 Chloe Wright Swisher IA Kenya Hear Me Now Yes No 7990 19.632

219 Stephanie Eskew Rochester MN Peppermint Piney 20.177
60 Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Dash Betty Dash No No 15190 20.673

150 Jenny Woolridge Cedar Rapids IA Royal French Siri 21.646
201 Kayla Enke West Point IA Samson 22.606
164 Shelley Sieck Knxoville IA Little Smarty Jo No No 23.066
125 Hannah Schreck Hammond WI Easy In Ebony No No 915.222
49 Mary Callahan Famington MN JMS Thisbugs For You Yes No 915.491

198 Sarah Brown Peterson MN Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara Yes Yes 915.536
216 Sara Lamb Watertown SD Takin On  A Goldmine 2745 yes 915.549
172 Susie Busse Troy MO Howdy and Adios Yes No 915.596
30 Lori Zabel Horace ND RF Three Tiny Bars Yes No 915.601

194 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches Yes No 11255 915.656
66 MOLLY OTTO Grand Forks ND RC PYC Back In Bay Yes Yes 915.702
18 KELLY KELLER BLAIRSBURG IA Lost Valley Mint No No 915.753

134 Jazilyn Buys Slayton MN Secret Yes No 915.859
111 Hayle Bufford Liberty IL Two Times A Miracle No No 915.889
108 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Pine Sunset Ace No No 915.895
225 Alaina Trevis Northfield MN Coopers Annie 915.921
118 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure Yes No 915.958
79 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money Yes No 916.072

161 Brody Little Manito IL Haskels CR Frenchman Yes No 916.145
27 Lyndsey Tegeler Morrison IL Tru Firewater No No 916.196

122 Margo Ranson Paola KS Frosty Flying Effort W192 916.298
190 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA JTD Oil Ryans Sixgun Yes No YES 916.308

1 Kelly Bethke Brooklyn WI Vencedors Easy Jet No No 916.329
15 Danielle Parks Paris MO I May Be A Zippo Yes No 17030 916.383

144 Christy Braden Colesburg IA Colonels Classy Cat No No 916.438
68 Chandra Kline Hampton IA Luck Song 916.499
64 Riley Schmitt Holland IA SC Guys Like Tosmoke No No No 916.530

214 Micah Burkholder Evansdale IA Colonels Smokey Gun 916.716
92 Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl No No 916.868
85 Elana Koch Litchfield MN Profits Payton Page No No 917.170

222 Bailey Webb-Olson Hugo MN Minnow 917.311
14 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Dance After Me No No 917.405
25 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Emma Gonna Fly Yes Yes 917.674
50 Katie Jorgensen Adrian MN Kitty Dun It No No 917.803
24 Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA Sweeping Up The Dust No No 917.952



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BBR WPRA UBRA TIME PLACE $ WON BRF Q
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40 RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS WI I WANT IT DOWN THE ALLEY No No YES 918.075
37 Jenny Born Waubun MN Hot Lil Scooter Yes No 17021 919.189

149 Dee Gibbs Maxwell IA Streakin with Guys No No 920.021
130 Chris Fehr Garrison IA Antes Shadow No No 923.064

4 Marlee Gregg Gowrie IA DL Frenchman EZ Jet Yes Yes 999.999
7 MOLLY OTTO Grand Forks ND Sixappeal Yes Yes 999.999

99 Greta Huebsch Osage IA fk Izzy Flying Tuff No No 15211 999.999
139 Alesha Sveen Whalan MN Colonel Ms Hardcopy Yes No 999.999
206 Amanda Olson New London WI Irish Winds of Fire No Yes 999.999
208 Alana Cain Amery WI Bet Hesa Short Cat No No 999.999
113 Lyndsey Tegeler Morrison IL Chasin Bugs No No SCR
165 Becca Anger Cecil WI Nifty Show Lady No No SCR
166 Penny Wood DeSoto MO Smooth Dancing Doc Yes No SCR
176 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Frenchinfamous Yes No SCR
218 Joela Flaten Sparta WI Leos Last Hurrah SCR

$9,225



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACING $ WON
Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Three Bugs Moon Bar 15.311 1D1 $94
JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue 15.342 1D2 $56

Jade Durfey Unionville MO Built Chic Tough 15.433 1D3 $38
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Letta French Toast It 15.508

YO Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA Zouris Little Peanut 15.588
Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Zips Cool Blue 15.611

Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 15.758
Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Flicka 15.773

Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock SK 15.855 2D1 $81
Tayler Wessely Parkersburg IA CEO Final Answer 15.867 2D2 $48
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 15.933 2D3 $32

YO Kara Martin Adrian MN TQH Smart Ransom 15.983
Jade Durfey Unionville MO Touchdown Seeker 16.055

Hailey Shekleton New Hampton IA Buzz 16.128
YO Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris. 16.171

Katie J Anderson West Branch IA LR Frenchie Playgirl 16.280

JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Babe 16.522 3D1 $65
Jazilyn Buys Slayton MN Country girl socks 16.560 3D2 $43

Alexis Peippo ESCANABA MI Pennys Little Man 16.899 4D1 $48
YO Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Docs Jazz Magic 17.352 4D2 $32

Jazilyn Buys Slayton MN Secret 915.859
YO Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 916.412
YO Alaynah Harkless Brandon SD IMA JT Starlight 916.877
YO Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA Fancy Cherokee Diamond 918.895
YO Jada Conrad Madrid IA T Knick Knack Zip 922.264
YO Tucker Varpness Rochester MN Roy SCR

$537

**TOP NOTCH EQUINE FRIDAY**
YOUTH 4D | Waterloo, IA |August 23, 2019 | $50 Added 						



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Fri Time Sat Time Average Place $Won
Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA BB Bingo Taquita 15.101 14.732 29.833 1D-1 $224
Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Bold Iris Moonfire 15.093 15.002 30.095 1D-2 $168
JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue 15.342 15.028 30.370 1D-3 $112
Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket 15.220 15.307 30.527 1D-4 $56
Danae Diedrich Maquoketa IA Earl 15.361 15.252 30.613
Heather Veld BRANDON SD BA Daddy Wuza Rocker 15.273 15.369 30.642
Jana Peterson Groski Rochester MN VF Alive N Streaking 15.772 15.017 30.789
Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My Cats Easy Money 15.464 15.336 30.800
craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion 15.551 15.318 30.869 2D-1 $192
Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr 15.715 15.196 30.911 2D-2 $144
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 15.677 15.247 30.924 2D-3 $96
Emmy Luepke Wood Lake MN RC Special Feature 15.669 15.486 31.155 2D-4 $48
Lauren Stephens River Falls WI Playin Till Sundown 15.561 15.752 31.313
Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty 15.953 15.443 31.396
Jana Peterson Groski Rochester MN VF Lightning Strike 15.741 15.803 31.544
Kelsey Healy Two Rivers WI Rarely Extreme 16.102 15.548 31.650
Alise Holst Preston MN DL Guys Hickory Cash 15.980 15.717 31.697
Kaylee Krekel Carthage IL KK Cool Guys Win 16.136 15.563 31.699
Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin Outta Sight 16.045 15.788 31.833 3D-1 $128
lorri knorr carson IA Stepup With Ease 15.950 15.945 31.895 3D-2 $96
Brooke Owen Hanna City IL Susies A Wily Native 16.042 15.981 32.023 3D-3 $64
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That 16.062 15.996 32.058 3D-4 $32
Dakota Johnson West Bend IA Okey Dokey Dream 16.067 16.062 32.129
Hadley Murphy Alma WI A Latte Fire 16.226 15.907 32.133
Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 16.446 15.717 32.163
craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Miracle on Ice 16.010 16.219 32.229
Sara Swender Lisbon IA Calvins Spanish Zan 16.173 16.107 32.280
paul knorr CARSON IA Justa Flying Fame 16.067 16.237 32.304
Jesi Fetters Moravia IA TJ Roan Boy 16.156 16.174 32.330
JERRI HOHOLIK MANISTIQUE MI MISS TRIXIE HANCOCK 16.269 16.089 32.358
Megan Gardner Evansdale IA Which Witch S Gold 16.204 16.218 32.422
Deidre Weldon Atlanta MO Scooters Elegance 15.973 16.595 32.568
Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 16.287 16.370 32.657
Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission 16.412 16.498 32.910 4D-1 $96
Melissa Sheppard Brandon SD Guys IM Smokin 16.675 16.328 33.003 4D-2 $72
Rachel Schultz Woodville WI BR Shot 16.665 16.440 33.105 4D-3 $48
Christine Knight Pierson IA Firewater Streak 16.604 16.758 33.362 4D-4 $24
Sherri Gillum Unionville MO NB NIKIDY SPLIT 16.778 16.663 33.441
Brooke Owen Hanna City IL Elvis Doin It Again 16.699 16.974 33.673
Valerie Watson Bellevue IA TTT Oopsidaisy 17.116 16.620 33.736
Emmie Rommann Springville IA Spirits Hollywood 17.058 16.689 33.747
Lori Zabel Horace ND Unfaded Fame 16.678 17.165 33.843
Alexis Peippo ESCANABA MI Pennys Little Man 16.899 16.948 33.847
Becca Anger Cecil WI Nifty Show Lady 16.928 16.946 33.874
Jen Martin Adrian MN Steelmia Flip 17.342 17.317 34.659
Alise Holst Preston MN Moondawgs Hal 17.518 17.302 34.820
Pamela Callan New Hartford IA Sailin Cowboy 17.385 17.457 34.842
Shawn Martin Adrian MN Ritz 17.696 17.219 34.915

***DRAW IT OUT VETERINARY STRENGTH LINIMENT***
           2 Run Average (Fri/Sat) August 23-25, 2019 | $100 Added



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Fri Time Sat Time Average Place $Won
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Chloe Wright Swisher IA Kenya Hear Me Now 19.632 17.347 36.979
Stephanie Eskew Rochester MN Peppermint Piney 20.177 17.732 37.909
Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Dash Betty Dash 20.673 17.496 38.169
Sara Lamb Watertown SD Takin On  A Goldmine 915.549 15.433 930.982
Garrett Kerkow Saint Croix Falls WI Sticky Charlee 15.661 915.496 931.157
Susie Busse Troy MO Howdy and Adios 915.596 15.573 931.169
Lori Zabel Horace ND RF Three Tiny Bars 915.601 15.624 931.225
Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 15.758 915.550 931.308
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 915.656 15.654 931.310
KELLY KELLER BLAIRSBURG IA Lost Valley Mint 915.753 15.650 931.403
Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure 915.958 15.555 931.513

Jade Durfey Unionville MO Built Chic Tough 15.433 916.147 931.580
Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA JTD Oil Ryans Sixgun 916.308 15.851 932.159
Danielle Parks Paris MO I May Be A Zippo 916.383 15.785 932.168
KELLY KELLER BLAIRSBURG IA Firen Angel Bonnie 16.162 916.007 932.169
Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money 916.072 16.129 932.201
Christine Lamb S. Beloit IL Absolute Fire 16.206 916.084 932.290
Tonya Williams Eagle WI Ask my advice 15.581 916.928 932.509
Bruce Ludwig Troy MO Streak N Stoli 16.438 916.335 932.773
Micah Burkholder Evansdale IA Colonels Smokey Gun 916.716 16.173 932.889
Hayle Bufford Liberty IL Two Times A Miracle 915.889 17.962 933.851
Kris Tibbets New London IA One Perky Indian 16.144 917.729 933.873
Katie Jorgensen Adrian MN Kitty Dun It 917.803 16.516 934.319
Jenny Born Waubun MN Hot Lil Scooter 919.189 17.719 936.908
Mary Callahan Famington MN JMS Thisbugs For You 915.491 915.231 1830.722
Derek Diedrich Fort Dodge IA Sweeping Up The Dust 917.952 999.999 1917.951
Alesha Sveen Whalan MN Colonel Ms Hardcopy 999.999 999.999 1999.998
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire SCR SCR SCR
HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK MN RC Black in Famous SCR SCR SCR
HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK MN RC Fame in Black SCR SCR SCR
HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK MN Sly Smokin Gun SCR SCR SCR
Penny Wood DeSoto MO Smooth Dancing Doc SCR SCR SCR
Sherrie McClanahan Clemons IA Ocean Pearl 15.815 #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A $1,600
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COD Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Red Man Jones Yes Yes 14.670 1d-1 841.00$         BFFQ
80 Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA BB Bingo Taquita Yes No 14.732 1d-2 701.00$         BFFQ

124 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Bold Iris Moonfire No No 15.002 1d-3 596.00$         BFFQ
COD Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge No No 3200 15.011 1d-4 456.00$         BFFQ
COD Shawn Varpness Rochester MN VF Alive N Streaking Yes Yes 400 15.017 1d-5 350.00$         BFFQ
60 JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue No No 15.028 1d-6 245.00$         BFFQ

107 Sarah Brown Peterson MN Famous Bouncy Bugs Yes Yes 15.061 1d-7 175.00$         BFFQ
COF Robin Beck Moville IA Lion in the Shade No No 15.131 1d-8  $         140.00 BFFQ
186 Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Frenchmans Dashnista 27247 12991 15.135
92 Hannah Schreck Hammond WI Easy In Ebony No No 15.136

COD Ashley Mosier Rosemount MN Mysterious Frenchman Yes No YES 15.182 2d-1  $         701.00 BFFQ
151 Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr Yes No DSTORM1124 15.196 2d-2 584.00$         BFFQ
COD MOLLY OTTO Grand Forks ND Sixappeal Yes Yes 15.209 2d-3 496.00$         BFFQ
COD Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K No Yes 15.229 2d-4  $         380.00 BFFQ
55 Jolene Hambley Brodhead WI Sparks Fly Fame No No 15.241 2d-5 292.00$         BFFQ

173 Jenny Woolridge Cedar Rapids IA Boomerang Red 15.247 2d-6/7 175.00$         BFFQ
21 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl Yes No 15.247 2d-6/7 175.00$         BFFQ
23 Danae Diedrich Maquoketa IA Earl No Yes 15.252 2d-8  $         117.00 BFFQ

181 Camrin Sellers Cherokee KS Chester C Star 6712 15.284
62 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket Yes No 15.307
17 craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion No No 15.318

142 lynn gray milan MO corona n lace Yes No 15.327
27 Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My Cats Easy Money Yes No 15.336
4 Heather Veld BRANDON SD BA Daddy Wuza Rocker Yes No 15.369

119 Jazilyn Buys Slayton MN Secret Yes No 15.372
COD Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame 4096 W21364A Yes 15.378
29 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Letta French Toast It No No 15.389

COD Terra Mitzel Hudson WI Frenchmans Chici Bug No No 15.403
COF Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory No No 14062 15.405
COF Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain No No 14062 15.419
COF Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood 4096 W21364A Yes 15.421
COD Sara Lamb Watertown SD Takin On  A Goldmine 2745 yes 15.433
COD Hillary Lynch bernard IA Streakin Six Sioux No No 15.436
74 Sara Walter Palo IA First Down Iris No No 3200 15.441
9 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty No No 15.443

167 Jeremy Grumbles Collinsville OK Dashin is Cashin 15.456
45 Emmy Luepke Wood Lake MN RC Special Feature Yes No 13196 15.486

172 Stacy Bevan Bellevue IA Lil Sweet Cash 15.487
51 Dani Wilson Houston MN Memorial Hickory No No 15.487
CO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK MN RC Fame in Black Yes Yes yes 15.495
32 Sarah Brown Peterson MN Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara Yes Yes 15.506

117 Shelaine Rozenboom Bussey IA SB Stanadee No No 15.529
81 Kelsey Healy Two Rivers WI Rarely Extreme No No 15.548

COD Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI FC Fire Wood Yes No 15103 15.555
COD Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure Yes No 15.555
130 Kaylee Krekel Carthage IL KK Cool Guys Win Yes No 15.563
140 Susie Busse Troy MO Howdy and Adios Yes No 15.573
49 Summer Northcutt Milan IL Rebs buggin out No No 15.619

153 Lori Zabel Horace ND RF Three Tiny Bars Yes No 15.624
COF Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Frenchinfamous Yes No 15.642
156 Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl No No 15.648
125 KELLY KELLER BLAIRSBURG IA Lost Valley Mint No No 15.650
COD Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches Yes No 11255 15.654
COF Sandy Highland Irene SD Hot Blue Firewater No No 15.663
COF Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI IMADirtyFirefighter Yes No 15103 15.672 3d-1/2  $         514.00 BFFQ
33 Brody Little Manito IL Haskels CR Frenchman Yes No 15.672 3d-1/2 514.00$         BFFQ

185 Tami Mai Elma IA Burners Goldmine 15.677 3d-3 397.00$         BFFQ

***Cowgirl Tuff / B Tuff - TUFFEST SATURDAY***
Go For Broke Barrel Race, Waterloo, IA|August 24 , 2019 | $1500 Added Open 5d							



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BB
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COD Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Red Man Jones Yes Yes 14.670 1d-1 841.00$         BFFQ

***Cowgirl Tuff / B Tuff - TUFFEST SATURDAY***
Go For Broke Barrel Race, Waterloo, IA|August 24 , 2019 | $1500 Added Open 5d							

129 Faye Schuler Zearing IA Iris Janes Surprise No No 15.684 3d-4 304.00$         BFFQ
96 Tracy Orr Rosemount MN Red Bugs Jazzy Girl Yes No Yes 15.689 3d-5 234.00$         BFFQ

COF Alise Holst Preston MN DL GUYS HICKORY CASH No No 15.717 3d-6/7  $         140.50 BFFQ
COD Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo Yes No 15.717 3d-6/7 140.50$         BFFQ
157 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Annies Yogi Doll Yes No 19017 15.724 3d-8 46.50$           BRFQ
94 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Momas Lil Wagon Yes No 15.724 3d-8 46.50$           BFFQ
18 Lauren Stephens River Falls WI Playin Till Sundown No No 15.752

121 Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Zips Cool Blue No No 15.763
30 Mary ann Evitt Corydon IA Simmer Down Judge No No 15.782

112 Danielle Parks Paris MO I May Be A Zippo Yes No 17030 15.785
COF Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin Outta Sight Yes No DSTORM1124 15.788
98 Lyndsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Breathin Firewater Yes No 15.794

193 Camrin Sellers Cherokee KS Madyz Sparkle N Zan 6712 15.798
COD Jana Peterson Groski Rochester MN VF Lightning Strike Yes Yes 400 15.803
69 Chandra Kline Hampton IA Luck Song 15.815
26 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Bigsharpnfamous No No 15.817
16 Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock SK Yes No 15.820

COF Amy Ward Wichita KS LWR Born to Run 15.840
105 Lynne Swanson Dunnell MN Lone star Cisco Yes No 15.845
223 Jade Durfey Unionville MO Touchdown Seeker YES 15.847
115 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA JTD Oil Ryans Sixgun Yes No YES 15.851
123 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Pine Sunset Ace No No 15.882
53 Brianna Harris Eldora IA Frosty Tiger Track No No 15.900

126 Abby Whitish Platteville WI Its not me its you Yes No 15.905
COD Hadley Murphy Alma WI A Latte Fire Yes No 15.907
58 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub No No 15.911

COF Shawn Varpness Rochester MN SC Cash N R Account Yes No no 15.933
COF Mallory Rock Oakland IA Smooth Movin Cash No Yes 15.944
COD lorri knorr carson IA Stepup With Ease 15.945
COD Jessica Conklin Independence IA Eye Cee Passum No No 15.946
158 Katie J Anderson West Branch IA LR Frenchie Playgirl No No 18092 15.946
162 Lori Blum Rockford IL Perks Flasher No No 13112 15.948
13 Brooke Owen Hanna City IL Susies A Wily Native No Yes 15.981
43 Christine Lamb S. Beloit IL Chesters DBL Nickels No No 15.984
64 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That Yes No 11255 15.996
20 Maree Johnson Oskaloosa IA Haidas Rey Dual Yes No 16053 15.998

177 Lindsey Kemmsies Elk Run Heights IA Horse 2 16.000
159 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Flicka No No 16.004
137 Denise Beech Johnson Creek WI Al Be A Drifter yes 16.010
COD Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Frenchgirlonfirewater Yes No 16.018
122 Amber Resch Horicon WI RB Six Moons Monkey No No 16.020
COD Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA BF Streakin Shesa No Yes 16.021

6 Nicole Meyer MAQUOKETA IA Hoosier Ace by Coax No No 16.039
7 Lori Blum Rockford IL Burnin Dollars No No 13112 16.040

COF Derek Diedrich De Witt IA PFF Perks RocketFire Yes No yes 16.044
120 Hailey Shekleton New Hampton IA Buzz No No 16.055
68 Dakota Johnson West Bend IA Okey Dokey Dream No No 16.062
22 Jenelle Engstad Cloquet MN PFF Smashed Perks No No 16.073

114 Morgan Lawson Plymouth IA Sudden Streak Ta Fame Yes No Yes 16.081
61 Jazilyn Buys Slayton MN Country girl socks Yes No 16.081
79 JERRI HOHOLIK MANISTIQUE MI MISS TRIXIE HANCOCK No No 16.089

106 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Cajo Nowatas Melody No No 16.104
31 Sara Swender Lisbon IA Calvins Spanish Zan Yes Yes 15367 16.107

COD RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS WI DASH FOR THE REMEDY No No YES 16.116
216 Staci Schewe Austin MN Special Sakem Doll 16.121
COF Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money Yes No 16.129
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COD Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Red Man Jones Yes Yes 14.670 1d-1 841.00$         BFFQ

***Cowgirl Tuff / B Tuff - TUFFEST SATURDAY***
Go For Broke Barrel Race, Waterloo, IA|August 24 , 2019 | $1500 Added Open 5d							

25 Teresa Hagene New Prague MN RL NO D LAY REMINIC No No 16.129
COF Colleen Vondra union grove WI SCF Lakewood Fame 16.139
116 Mallory Rock Oakland IA Billy Boy No Yes 16.139

5 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA One Good Story Yes No JRUBLE0217 16.148
144 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp No No 16.149
221 Michah Burkholder Evansdale IA Colonels Smokey Gun 16.173 4d-1 420.00$         BRFQ
65 Jesi Fetters Moravia IA TJ Roan Boy No No 16.174 4d-2 350.00$         BRFQ

COD Patty McDonah Trempealeau WI SH Doctor Nick Bar No No 16.180 4d-3 298.00$         BRFQ
222 Megan Gardner Evansdale IA Which Witch S Gold 16.218 4d-4 228.00$         BRFQ

194 Vikki Dittmer Runnells IA Shes Old Money 16.219 4d-5/6 149.00$         BRFQ
87 craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Miracle on Ice No No 16.219 4d-5/6 149.00$         BRFQ
12 Elana Koch Litchfield MN Profits Payton Page No No 16.226 4d-7 88.00$           BRFQ

COF Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP Ostentatious Yes No 16.235 4d-8 70.00$           BRFQ
COF paul knorr carson IA Justa Flying Fame Yes No new 16.237
171 Karen Orman Floris IA Dalts Superman Design 16.239
47 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Boone No No 16.251

210 Danielle Parks Paris MO Miss Ann Rocker Yes No 17030 16.258
COD Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA Astreakinflashdee No Yes 16.267
205 Camrin Sellers Cherokee KS Killin Bugs 6712 16.267
191 Joela Flaten Sparta WI Leos Last Hurrah 16.268
COF Kelsy Miller Rock City IL Lifes Lil Perks No No 16.270
24 Mohammed Ihonde Rockford IL Flashin sixes No No 16.270

203 Amy Ward Wichita KS Durango 16.281
104 Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe No No 16.308
113 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Shieks Fancy Time Yes No 19005 16.317
70 Melissa Sheppard Brandon SD Guys IM Smokin No No 16.328
77 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita No No 16.370

183 Dallas Chaplin Wever IA Edy King 16.398
72 Kelsy Miller Rock City IL My Blue Regard No No 16.408

213 Amy Happ Robins IA Hulk 16.411
169 Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Frenchmans Lajolla 27247 12991 16.414
36 Ashley Manwarren Ayrshire IA SJS DRINKEN FIREWATER No No 16.420

COD Rachel Schultz Woodville WI BR Shot No No 1093 16.440
40 Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission No No 16.498

131 Katie Jorgensen Adrian MN Kitty Dun It No No 16.516
89 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL Zans Risky Twist No No 16.525

134 Julie Flaig Albia IA Famous French Perks No No 16.526
COD Jessica Conklin Independece IA Sr Royal Kochie Yes No 16.530
204 Stacy Bevan Bellevue IA Kellys Hot Guy 16.546
155 Penny Wood DeSoto MO Smooth Dancing Doc Yes No 16.559
COD RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS WI I WANT IT DOWN THE ALLEY No No YES 16.562
174 Jed Ward Wichita KS Jessie yes 16.574
101 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Bay Yes Yes 16.580
176 Maddie Fisher Alburnett IA Peppy 16.586
COF Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak No No 16.588
10 Deidre Weldon Atlanta MO Scooters Elegance Yes No 15105 16.595
71 Lyndsey Tegeler Morrison IL Tru Firewater No No 16.606

135 Valerie Watson Bellevue IA TTT Oopsidaisy Yes No 16.620
211 Jed Ward Wichita KS Disco yes 16.642
188 Stacy Bevan Bellevue IA Easy Lovin Joey 16.662
97 Sherri Gillum Unionville MO NB NIKIDY SPLIT No No 16.663

110 Emmie Rommann Springville IA Spirits Hollywood No No 16.689 5d-1 280.00$         BRFQ
184 Carlie Schmitz Bellevue IA Boonelight Dancer 16.692 5d-2 234.00$         BRFQ
108 Christine Knight Pierson IA Firewater Streak No No 16.758 5d-3 199.00$         BRFQ
145 Heather Fehr Garrison IA Ginger Yes No 16.763 5d-4 152.00$         BRFQ
84 Mohammed Ihonde Rockford IL Cruzin freemont No No 16.805 5d-5 117.00$         BRFQ
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COD Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Red Man Jones Yes Yes 14.670 1d-1 841.00$         BFFQ

***Cowgirl Tuff / B Tuff - TUFFEST SATURDAY***
Go For Broke Barrel Race, Waterloo, IA|August 24 , 2019 | $1500 Added Open 5d							

42 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Dance After Me No No 16.851 5d-6 82.00$           BRFQ
103 Heidi Thoe Goodell IA Invest on an Impulse No No 16.889 5d-7  $           58.00 BRFQ
100 Ashley Manwarren Ayrshire IA ELVISINBLUESWADSHOES No No 16.895 5d-8 47.00$           BRFQ
198 Becca Anger Cecil WI Nifty Show Lady No No 16.946
57 Paul knorr carson IA tonto to fame Yes No new 16.946
14 Alexis Peippo ESCANABA MI Pennys Little Man No No 16.948

111 Brooke Owen Hanna City IL Elvis Doin It Again No Yes 16.974
COF Shelby Hanson River Falls WI Hasta Be Crazy Yes No Yes 17.002
28 Mallory Rock Oakland IA Streaking Ta Grace No Yes 17.018
93 Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum No No 19111 17.035

206 Stephanie Michel Wauzeka WI RCK Guys Deluxe Coin 17.048
19 Lori Zabel Horace ND Unfaded Fame Yes No 17.165

133 Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 Yes No 17.179
139 Alana Cain Amery WI Bet Hesa Short Cat No No 17.198
37 Shawn Martin Adrian MN Ritz No No 17.219
99 Josh Miller Mechanicsville IA Taz No Yes 17.220

COF Alexis Fleming Burlington WI Frenchly Sainted No No 17.231
168 Katie Baker Paris MO Firecrackers Fancy 15572 17.231
COF Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Dat Famous Sterling Yes Yes 17.271
180 Lisa Caraway Marion IA Royal French Siri 17.282
164 Alise Holst Preston MN Moondawgs Hal No No 17.302
78 Jen Martin Adrian MN Steelmia Flip No 17.317
90 Chloe Wright Swisher IA Kenya Hear Me Now Yes No 7990 17.347
75 Julie Flaig Albia IA Too Tee Twist No No 17.355

150 Pamela Callan New Hartford IA Sailin Cowboy No No 17.457
66 chelsea neuman two rivers WI Clyde Yes No 17055 17.480
88 Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Dash Betty Dash No No 15190 17.496
35 Chris Fehr Garrison IA Antes Shadow No No 17.674

COD Jenny Born Waubun MN Hot Lil Scooter Yes No 17021 17.719
201 Stephanie Eskew Rochester MN Peppermint Piney 17.732
50 Jack Loving Wilton IA DC Frankie Da French No No 17.802

189 Dan Wenig Middletown IA Pretty Little Nut 17.899
63 Hayle Bufford Liberty IL Two Times A Miracle No No 17.962
48 Greta Huebsch Osage IA fk Izzy Flying Tuff No No 15211 17.996

COF Brody Little Manito IL Laico First Nick Bar Yes No 18.083
207 Brittany Steger Edgewood IA WR Athena Badger 18.104
COF Hannah Schreck Hammond WI GFQ Woodshebefamous 18.267
196 Devyn Hoffman Clive IA Kinsley 18.400
83 Terra Mitzel Hudson WI Peeves Waldo No Yes 18.450

215 Katie Jorgensen Adrian MN Drifters Angel Annie 18.546
COF chelsea neuman two rivers WI White Hot Dinero Yes No 17055 20.417
143 Casey Varpness Rochester MN SC Plenty Famous Yes No no 20.701
85 Kelsey Koepp Belle Plaine MN Cowboy No No 20.810

148 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Emma Gonna Fly Yes Yes 915.048
3 Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Three Bugs Moon Bar No No 915.145

COD Mary Callahan Famington MN JMS Thisbugs For You Yes No 915.231
COF MOLLY OTTO Grand Forks ND RC PYC Back In Bay Yes Yes 915.369
138 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Sixsharpstreakin No No 915.379
54 Riley Schmitt Holland IA Snorts Pepto No No No 915.417

COF Sandy Highland Irene SD Rockin Knud Yes Yes 915.482
141 Garrett Kerkow Saint Croix Falls WI Sticky Charlee No No 915.496
COF HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK MN Sly Smokin Gun Yes Yes yes 915.537
39 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious No No 915.550

195 Isaiah Wenig New London IA A Rio Bad Boy 915.581
COD Colleen Vondra union grove WI CW Whole Lotta Rosie 915.615
COD HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK MN Takin On A Storm Yes Yes yes 915.628
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COD Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Red Man Jones Yes Yes 14.670 1d-1 841.00$         BFFQ

***Cowgirl Tuff / B Tuff - TUFFEST SATURDAY***
Go For Broke Barrel Race, Waterloo, IA|August 24 , 2019 | $1500 Added Open 5d							

214 Alaina Trevis Northfield MN Coopers Annie 915.634
209 Jeremy Grumbles Collinsville OK CGR Tres Can Race 915.688
219 Jill Loffellholz Lamotte IA Stop The Rocket 915.710
59 Chrystal Richter Austin MN Turnin Famous Yawl No No 915.840

208 Kathy Grady Otho IA M.T. Hottie 915.993
2 KELLY KELLER BLAIRSBURG IA Firen Angel Bonnie No No 916.007

86 Autumn Calvert Illinois City IL Paddys Gin Alive JW 916.065
109 Christine Lamb S. Beloit IL Absolute Fire No No 916.084
127 Brody Little Manito IL Red Bug Rides Again Yes No 916.085
161 Jade Durfey Unionville MO Built Chic Tough Yes No 916.147
197 Deedra Linnenbrink New London IA Docs Goldy R27937A 916.312
52 Bruce Ludwig Troy MO Streak N Stoli Yes No 916.335
91 Morgan Franzen Decorah IA SC Raising the Bar 916.378

128 Margo Ranson Paola KS Frosty Flying Effort W192 916.433
220 Gracie Ehrert Williamsburg IA Zoomin Jay Jay 916.495
182 Christy Braden Colesburg IA Colonels Classy Cat 916.517
149 Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris. 916.539
34 Lynne Swanson Dunnell MN Otta Be Braking Yes No 916.649

200 Doug Fradenburg Mankato MN Bugs Commander 916.803
COD Tonya Williams Eagle WI Ask my advice Yes No 916.928
175 Jill Loffellholz Lamotte IA JP Runaway Jet 916.967
44 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Hickory Dickory Oz No No 916.974

COF Casandra Kleinjan Slayton MN Streakinforfirewater No No 917.025
136 Bailey Webb-Olson Hugo MN Minnow Yes No 917.092
187 Aleah Brown Cenrtral City IA Twist 917.097
190 Kristen Yoakum Ira IA TCS Streakin Double 917.709
146 Kris Tibbets New London IA One Perky Indian No No 917.729
212 Krista Meyer Hartwick IA Shi Bunny yes 917.822
132 Riley Schmitt Holland IA SC Guys Like Tosmoke No No No 917.923
154 Kimberly Bischoff Lombard IL Zans Shot of Tequila No No 5166 918.126

8 Allison Plahn Ogden IA Munndystreakinshandy Yes No 918.531
178 Tayler Wessely Parkersburg IA Lucky Charmed 920.075
202 Sharon Widmer Deep River IA Bay Mare 999.999
199 Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Flits French Blondie 27247 12991 999.999
COF Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA Hot Holy Frenchman Yes No YES 999.999
COF MOLLY OTTO Grand Forks ND Diggin Fur Gold Yes Yes 999.999
COF MOLLY OTTO Grand Forks ND Streakintinymerridoc Yes Yes 999.999
COD Derek Diedrich Fort Dodge IA Sweeping Up The Dust No No 999.999
COD Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Bobs Famous Birthday Yes No no 999.999
163 Camrin Sellers Cherokee KS SL Pistolpachinperks 6712 999.999
118 Heather Redenius Beaver Dam WI BC Cynful Red Rose No Yes 999.999
95 Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollo Honor Yes No 999.999
82 Bailey Webb-Olson Hugo MN Littlilbit Smashed Yes No 999.999
67 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Sweeties Last Honor Yes No 999.999
41 Alesha Sveen Whalan MN Colonel Ms Hardcopy Yes No 999.999
15 Dee Gibbs Maxwell IA Streakin with Guys No No 999.999
11 Amber Yager Highland WI Haylees Leo No No 999.999

COD kelly Green Vinton IA Vals Eddy Stinson No No SCR
170 Deedra Linnenbrink New London IA Stamps Two R27937A SCR
166 SCR SCR SCR SCR SCR
160 sara stricker hector MN moons memories No No SCR
102 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Chasin Bugs No No SCR

10,841.00$   



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME OWNER BREEDER SIRE
Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Red Man Jones 14.670 1d-1 540.00$  180.00$  180.00$  
Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge 15.011 1d-2 450.00$  150.00$  150.00$  
Shawn Varpness Rochester MN VF Alive N Streaking 15.017 1d-3 360.00$  120.00$  120.00$  
Sarah Brown Peterson MN Famous Bouncy Bugs 15.061 1d-4 270.00$  90.00$     90.00$     
Robin Beck Moville IA Lion in the Shade 15.131 1d-5 180.00$  60.00$     60.00$     
Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Frenchmans Dashnista 15.135
Ashley Mosier Rosemount MN Mysterious Frenchman 15.182 2d-1 486.00$  162.00$  162.00$  
Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr 15.196 2d-2 405.00$  135.00$  135.00$  
Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 15.229 2d-3 324.00$  108.00$  108.00$  
Jolene Hambley Brodhead WI Sparks Fly Fame 15.241 2d-4 243.00$  81.00$     81.00$     
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 15.247 2d-5 162.00$  54.00$     54.00$     
Camrin Sellers Cherokee KS Chester C Star 15.284
lynn gray milan MO corona n lace 15.327
Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame 15.378
Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 15.405
Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain 15.419
Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood 15.421
Sara Lamb Watertown SD Takin On  A Goldmine 15.433
Hillary Lynch bernard IA Streakin Six Sioux 15.436
Sara Walter Palo IA First Down Iris 15.441
Jeremy Grumbles Collinsville OK Dashin is Cashin 15.456
HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK MN RC Fame in Black 15.495
Kelsey Healy Two Rivers WI Rarely Extreme 15.548
Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI FC Fire Wood 15.555
Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure 15.555
Kaylee Krekel Carthage IL KK Cool Guys Win 15.563
Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl 15.648
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 15.654
Sandy Highland Irene SD Hot Blue Firewater 15.663
Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI IMADirtyFirefighter 15.672 3d-1/2 379.50$  126.50$  126.50$  
Brody Little Manito IL Haskels CR Frenchman 15.672 3d-1/2 379.50$  126.50$  126.50$  
Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 15.717 3d-3/4 241.50$  80.50$     80.50$     
Alise Holst Preston MN DL GUYS HICKORY CASH 15.717 3d-3/4 241.50$  80.50$     80.50$     
Tonya Williams Eagle WI Momas Lil Wagon 15.724 3d-5 138.00$  46.00$     46.00$     
Mary ann Evitt Corydon IA Simmer Down Judge 15.782
Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin Outta Sight 15.788
Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Breathin Firewater 15.794
Abby Whitish Platteville WI Its not me its you 15.905
Hadley Murphy Alma WI A Latte Fire 15.907
Mallory Rock Oakland IA Smooth Movin Cash 15.944
Lori Blum Rockford IL Perks Flasher 15.948
Christine Lamb S. Beloit IL Chesters DBL Nickels 15.984
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That 15.996
Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Frenchgirlonfirewater 16.018
Amber Resch Horicon WI RB Six Moons Monkey 16.020
Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA BF Streakin Shesa 16.021
Lori Blum Rockford IL Burnin Dollars 16.040
Derek Diedrich DE WITT IA PFF Perks RocketFire 16.044
Jenelle Engstad Cloquet MN PFF Smashed Perks 16.073
Morgan Lawson Plymouth IA Sudden Streak Ta Fame 16.081
Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money 16.129
Mallory Rock Oakland IA Billy Boy 16.139
Colleen Vondra union grove WI SCF Lakewood Fame 16.139
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 16.149
Patty McDonah Trempealeau WI SH Doctor Nick Bar 16.180 4d-1 360.00$  120.00$  120.00$  
Vikki Dittmer Runnells IA Shes Old Money 16.219 4d-2 300.00$  100.00$  100.00$  
Karen Orman Floris IA Dalts Superman Design 16.239 4d-3 240.00$  80.00$     80.00$     
Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA Astreakinflashdee 16.267 4d-4 180.00$  60.00$     60.00$     
Joela Flaten Sparta WI Leos Last Hurrah 16.268 4d-5 120.00$  40.00$     40.00$     

FUTURE FORTUNES
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F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME OWNER BREEDER SIRE

FUTURE FORTUNES
AUGUST 24, 2019 | OPEN 10K BONUS
**UNOFFICIAL**

Melissa Sheppard Brandon SD Guys IM Smokin 16.328
Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Frenchmans Lajolla 16.414
Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission 16.498
Jessica Conklin Independece IA Sr Royal Kochie 16.530
Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak 16.588
Sherri Gillum Unionville MO NB NIKIDY SPLIT 16.663
Christine Knight Pierson IA Firewater Streak 16.758
Mohammed Ihonde Rockford IL Cruzin freemont 16.805
Paul knorr carson IA tonto to fame 16.946
Mallory Rock Oakland IA Streaking Ta Grace 17.018
Stephanie Michel Wauzeka WI RCK Guys Deluxe Coin 17.048
Lori Zabel Horace ND Unfaded Fame 17.165
Alexis Fleming Burlington WI Frenchly Sainted 17.231
Brody Little Manito IL Laico First Nick Bar 18.083
Hannah Schreck Hammond WI GFQ Woodshebefamous 18.267
chelsea neuman two rivers WI White Hot Dinero 20.417
Mary Callahan Famington MN JMS Thisbugs For You 915.231
MOLLY OTTO Grand Forks ND RC PYC Back In Bay 915.369
Sandy Highland Irene SD Rockin Knud 915.482
HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK MN Sly Smokin Gun 915.537
Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 915.550
Isaiah Wenig New London IA A Rio Bad Boy 915.581
Colleen Vondra union grove WI CW Whole Lotta Rosie 915.615
HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK MN Takin On A Storm 915.628
Jeremy Grumbles Collinsville OK CGR Tres Can Race 915.688
Christine Lamb S. Beloit IL Absolute Fire 916.084
Morgan Franzen Decorah IA SC Raising the Bar 916.378
Doug Fradenburg Mankato MN Bugs Commander 916.803
Tonya Williams Eagle WI Ask my advice 916.928
Casandra Kleinjan Slayton MN Streakinforfirewater 917.025
Allison Plahn Ogden IA Munndystreakinshandy 918.531
Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Flits French Blondie 999.999
Derek Diedrich DE WITT IA Sweeping Up The Dust 999.999
Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Sweeties Last Honor 999.999
Dee Gibbs Maxwell IA Streakin with Guys 999.999
Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA Hot Holy Frenchman 999.999
MOLLY OTTO Grand Forks ND Diggin Fur Gold 999.999
MOLLY OTTO Grand Forks ND Streakintinymerridoc 999.999
Amber Yager Highland WI Haylees Leo 999.999
kelly Green Vinton IA Vals Eddy Stinson SCR
HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK MN RC Black in Famous SCR



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ WON
Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Red Man Jones 14.670 1d-1 419.00$    
Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA BB Bingo Taquita 14.732 1d-2 314.00$    

Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Bold Iris Moonfire 15.002 1d-3 210.00$    
Jana Peterson Groski Rochester MN VF Alive N Streaking 15.017 1d-4 105.00$    

Sarah Brown Peterson MN Famous Bouncy Bugs 15.061
Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr 15.196 2d-1 349.00$    
MOLLY OTTO Grand Forks ND Sixappeal 15.209 2d-2 262.00$    
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 15.247 2d-3 175.00$    

Camrin Sellers Cherokee KS Chester C Star 15.284 2d-4 87.00$       
Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket 15.307
lynn gray milan MO corona n lace 15.327

Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My Cats Easy Money 15.336
Heather Veld BRANDON SD BA Daddy Wuza Rocker 15.369

Sara Lamb Watertown SD Takin On  A Goldmine 15.433
Jeremy Grumbles Collinsville OK Dashin is Cashin 15.456
Emmy Luepke Wood Lake MN RC Special Feature 15.486
Stacy Bevan Bellevue IA Lil Sweet Cash 15.487
HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK MN RC Fame in Black 15.495

Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI FC Fire Wood 15.555
Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure 15.555
Kaylee Krekel Carthage IL KK Cool Guys Win 15.563
Susie Busse Troy MO Howdy and Adios 15.573
Lori Zabel Horace ND RF Three Tiny Bars 15.624
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 15.654

Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI IMADirtyFirefighter 15.672 3d-1/2 245.00$    
Brody Little Manito IL Haskels CR Frenchman 15.672 3d-1/2 245.00$    
Tracy Orr Rosemount MN Red Bugs Jazzy Girl 15.689 3d-3 140.00$    

Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 15.717 3d-4 70.00$       
Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Annies Yogi Doll 15.724

Danielle Parks Paris MO I May Be A Zippo 15.785
Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin Outta Sight 15.788
Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Breathin Firewater 15.794

Jana Peterson Groski Rochester MN VF Lightning Strike 15.803
Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock SK 15.820

Amy Ward Wichita KS LWR Born to Run 15.840
Lynne Swanson Dunnell MN Lone star Cisco 15.845
Jade Durfey Unionville MO Touchdown Seeker 15.847

Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA JTD Oil Ryans Sixgun 15.851
Abby Whitish Platteville WI Its not me its you 15.905

Hadley Murphy Alma WI A Latte Fire 15.907
lorri knorr carson IA Stepup With Ease 15.945

Christine Lamb S. Beloit IL Chesters DBL Nickels 15.984
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That 15.996

Maree Johnson Oskaloosa IA Haidas Rey Dual 15.998
Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Frenchgirlonfirewater 16.018
derek diedrich de witt IA PFF Perks RocketFire 16.044

BBR XTRA SERIES 5D SIDE POT
 Waterloo, IA |August 24, 2019 | $1000 Added 						



Morgan Lawson Plymouth IA Sudden Streak Ta Fame 16.081
Sara Swender Lisbon IA Calvins Spanish Zan 16.107
Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money 16.129

Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA One Good Story 16.148
paul knorr carson IA Justa Flying Fame 16.237 4d-1 210.00$    

Karen Orman Floris IA Dalts Superman Design 16.239 4d-2 157.00$    
Danielle Parks Paris MO Miss Ann Rocker 16.258 4d-3 105.00$    

Amy Ward Wichita KS Durango 16.281 4d-4 52.00$       
Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Shieks Fancy Time 16.317
Jessica Conklin Independece IA Sr Royal Kochie 16.530
Penny Wood DeSoto MO Smooth Dancing Doc 16.559

Jed Ward Wichita KS Jessie 16.574
Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Bay 16.580
Deidre Weldon Atlanta MO Scooters Elegance 16.595
Valerie Watson Bellevue IA TTT Oopsidaisy 16.620

Jed Ward Wichita KS Disco 16.642
Heather Fehr Garrison IA Ginger 16.763 5d-1 140.00$    

Lori Zabel Horace ND Unfaded Fame 17.165 5d-2 105.00$    
Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 17.179 5d-3 70.00$       
Katie Baker Paris MO Firecrackers Fancy 17.231 5d-4 35.00$       

Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Dat Famous Sterling 17.271
Chloe Wright Swisher IA Kenya Hear Me Now 17.347

chelsea neuman two rivers WI Clyde 17.480
Chris Fehr Garrison IA Antes Shadow 17.674
Jenny Born Waubun MN Hot Lil Scooter 17.719
Brody Little Manito IL Laico First Nick Bar 18.083

chelsea neuman two rivers WI White Hot Dinero 20.417
Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Emma Gonna Fly 915.048

Mary Callahan Famington MN JMS Thisbugs For You 915.231
MOLLY OTTO Grand Forks ND RC PYC Back In Bay 915.369
HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK MN Sly Smokin Gun 915.537
HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK MN Takin On A Storm 915.628

Christine Lamb S. Beloit IL Absolute Fire 916.084
Brody Little Manito IL Red Bug Rides Again 916.085
Jade Durfey Unionville MO Built Chic Tough 916.147

Bruce Ludwig Troy MO Streak N Stoli 916.335
Lynne Swanson Dunnell MN otta Be Braking 916.649
Doug Fradenburg Mankato MN Bugs Commander 916.803
Tonya Williams Eagle WI Ask my advice 916.928
Krista Meyer Hartwick IA Shi Bunny 917.822

Kimberly Bischoff Lombard IL Zans Shot of Tequila 918.126
Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Sweeties Last Honor 999.999
Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA Hot Holy Frenchman 999.999
Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollo Honor 999.999

Alesha Sveen Whalan MN Colonel Ms Hardcopy 999.999
MOLLY OTTO Grand Forks ND Diggin Fur Gold 999.999
MOLLY OTTO Grand Forks ND Streakintinymerridoc 999.999
Camrin Sellers Cherokee KS SL Pistolpachinperks 999.999
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire SCR
HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK MN RC Black in Famous SCR

#N/A 3,495.00$ 



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue 15.028 1d-1 $130

Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Frenchmans Dashnista 15.135 1d-2 $78
Jazilyn Buys Slayton MN Secret 15.372 1d-3 $52
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Letta French Toast It 15.389

Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA Zouris Little Peanut 15.564 2d-1 $112
Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Zips Cool Blue 15.763 2d-2 $67

Tayler Wessely Parkersburg IA CEO Final Answer 15.777 2d-3 $45
Kara Martin Adrian MN TQH Smart Ransom 15.813

Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock SK 15.820
Jade Durfey Unionville MO Touchdown Seeker 15.847

Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 15.924
Katie J Anderson West Branch IA LR Frenchie Playgirl 15.946
Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Flicka 16.004
Hailey Shekleton New Hampton IA Buzz 16.055 3d-1 $74
Jazilyn Buys Slayton MN Country girl socks 16.081 3d-2 $45
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 16.149 3d-3 $30

Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe 16.308
Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Frenchmans Lajolla 16.414

Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Docs Jazz Magic 16.428
Alaynah Harkless Brandon SD IMA JT Starlight 16.757 4d-1 $56

Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA Fancy Cherokee Diamond 16.851 4d-2 $33
Alexis Peippo ESCANABA MI Pennys Little Man 16.948 4d-3 $22
Aylahl Wenig New London IA Deja Blue 17.547
Devyn Hoffman Clive IA Kinsley 18.400
Jada Conrad Madrid IA T Knick Knack Zip 21.121

Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Flits French Blondie 999.999
Aylahl Wenig New London IA Sweets 99.999

Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Three Bugs Moon Bar 915.145
JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Haidas Rey Dual. 915.235
Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 915.550
Aylahl Wenig New London IA A Rio Bad Boy 915.581
Jade Durfey Unionville MO Built Chic Tough 916.147
Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris. 916.539
Aleah Brown Cenrtral City IA Twist 917.097
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Chasin Bugs SCR

Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent SCR
Tucker Varpness Rochester MN Roy SCR

$744

**TOP NOTCH EQUINE SATURDAY**
YOUTH 4D |Waterloo, IA August 24, 2019 | $50 Added 						



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Sire TIME Placing $ Won
Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge Famous Bugs 15.011 1d-1 172.00$       

Sarah Brown Peterson MN Famous Bouncy Bugs Famous Bugs 15.061 1d-2 129.00$       
Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr Ivory James 15.196 1d-3 108.00$       
Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K Manors Nick Bar 15.229 1d-4 86.00$         
Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory Ivory James 15.405
Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood A Steak of Fling 15.421

Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure Manors Nick Bar 15.555
Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Frenchinfamous Dash Ta Fame 15.642
Mallory Rock Oakland IA Smooth Movin Cash *FHI Stallion 15.944
Jessica Conklin Independence IA Eye Cee Passum Special Passum 15.946

Lori Blum Rockford IL Perks Flasher *FHI Stallion 15.948
derek diedrich de witt IA PFF Perks RocketFire Perks Firewater Flit 16.044 2d-1 72.00$         
Patty McDonah Trempealeau WI SH Doctor Nick Bar Manors Nick Bar 16.180 2d-2 57.00$         
Kelsy Miller Rock City IL Lifes Lil Perks Perks Flasher 16.270 2d-3 50.00$         

Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission PC Frenchmans Hayday 16.498 2d-4 43.00$         
Jessica Conklin Independece IA Sr Royal Kochie Frenchmans Royal CJ 16.530

Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum Special Passum 17.035
Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Dat Famous Sterling Dash Ta Fame 17.271

Lisa Caraway Marion IA Royal French Siri Fantastic Frenchman 17.282
Brody Little Manito IL Laico First Nick Bar Laico Ladiesman 18.083

chelsea neuman two rivers WI White Hot Dinero PC Frenchmans Hayday 20.417
Colleen Vondra union grove WI CW Whole Lotta Rosie Ante Up Guy 915.615
Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA Hot Holy Frenchman NF French Disco Bug 999.999

717.00$       

Full HouseOPEN  Incentive | Sponsored By Sandburr Tack & Western Wear
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F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 15.229 1d-1 165$     
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 15.247 1d-2 99$       
Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket 15.307 1d-3 66$       

craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion 15.318
lynn gray milan MO corona n lace 15.327
Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 15.405
Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain 15.419
Sara Lamb Watertown SD Takin On  A Goldmine 15.433

Emmy Luepke Wood Lake MN RC Special Feature 15.486
Lori Zabel Horace ND RF Three Tiny Bars 15.624
Faye Schuler Zearing IA Iris Janes Surprise 15.684
Tracy Orr Rosemount MN Red Bugs Jazzy Girl 15.689

Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 15.717
Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Annies Yogi Doll 15.724

Mary ann Evitt Corydon IA Simmer Down Judge 15.782 2d-1 142$     
Lynne Swanson Dunnell MN Lone star Cisco 15.845 2d-2 85$       
Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Pine Sunset Ace 15.882 2d-3 57$       
lorri knorr carson IA Stepup With Ease 15.945

Christine Lamb S. Beloit IL Chesters DBL Nickels 15.984
Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money 16.129

Teresa Hagene New Prague MN RL NO D LAY REMINIC 16.129
Patty McDonah Trempealeau WI SH Doctor Nick Bar 16.180
craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Miracle on Ice 16.219
paul knorr carson IA Justa Flying Fame 16.237 3d-2 94$       

Karen Orman Floris IA Dalts Superman Design 16.239 3d-3 57$       
Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission 16.498 3d-4 38$       
Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak 16.588

Valerie Watson Bellevue IA TTT Oopsidaisy 16.620
Lori Zabel Horace ND Unfaded Fame 17.165 4d-1 71$       

Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 17.179 4d-2 42$       
Dan Wenig Middletown IA Pretty Little Nut 17.899 4d-3 28$       

Mary Callahan Famington MN JMS Thisbugs For You 915.231
Christine Lamb S. Beloit IL Absolute Fire 916.084

Bruce Ludwig Troy MO Streak N Stoli 916.335
Margo Ranson Paola KS Frosty Flying Effort 916.433
Lynne Swanson Dunnell MN otta Be Braking 916.649
Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Hickory Dickory Oz 916.974
Kris Tibbets New London IA One Perky Indian 917.729

Sharon Widmer Deep River IA Bay Mare 999.999
Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollo Honor 999.999
Dee Gibbs Maxwell IA Streakin with Guys 999.999

Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire SCR
kelly Green Vinton IA Vals Eddy Stinson SCR

Sherrie McClanahan Clemons IA Ocean Pearl SCR
Shelley Sieck Knxoville IA Little Smarty Jo SCR

944$     

**JAN'S SEWTIQUE SATURDAY**
SENIOR 4D |Waterloo, IA, August 24, 2019 | $100 Added 						



F Name L Name Horses Name Time
Randee Prindle Red Man Jones 14.670 1D1
Caitlyn Clair BB Bingo Taquita 14.732 1D2
Jean Schaefer Bold Iris Moonfire 15.002 1D3
Sara Walter Pocos Revenge 15.011 1D4

Denise Storm Six Shootr 15.196 2D1
Celsey Clair My Cats Easy Money 15.336 2D2
Sara Walter First Down Iris 15.441 2D3
Tasia Behnke Dusty 15.443 2D4
Emmy Luepke RC Special Feature 15.486
Shelaine Rozenboom SB Stanadee 15.529
Kaylee Krekel KK Cool Guys Win 15.563
Susie Busse Howdy and Adios 15.573
Summer Northcutt Rebs Buggin Out 15.619
Kelly Keller Lost Valley Mint 15.650
Sandy Highland Hot Blue Firewater 15.663

Faye Schuler Iris Janes Surprise 15.684 3D1
Wendy Brandt Easters Streakin Glo 15.717 3D2
Mary Ann Evitt Simmer Down Judge 15.782 3D3
Danielle Parks I May Be A Zippo 15.785 3D4
Denise Storm Runnin Outta Sight 15.788
Amy Ward LWR Born to run 15.840
Lynde Johnson JTD Oil Ryans Sixgun 15.851
Traci Blanchfield Morgans Scootin Bub 15.911
lorri Knorr Stepup With Ease 15.945
Katie J Anderson LR Frenchie Playgirl 15.946
Maree Johnson Haidas Rey Dual 15.998
Morgan Lawson Sudden Streak Ta Fame 16.081
Sara Swender Calvins Spanish Zan 16.107
Jayne Ruble One Good Story 16.148

Rachel Werkman RLP Ostentatious 16.235 4D1
Paul Knorr Justa Flying Fame 16.237 4D2
Danielle Parks Miss Ann Rocker 16.258 4D3
Amy Ward Durango 16.281 4D4
Jennifer Beck DC French Rita 16.370
Amy Shireman Zans Risky Twist 16.525
Jessica Conklin SR Royal Kochie 16.530
Jessica Conklin SR Royal Kochie 16.530
Penny Wood Smooth Dancing Doc 16.559
Jed Ward Jessie 16.574
Randee Prindle Bay 16.580
Deidre Weldon Scooters Elegance 16.595
Jed Ward Disco 16.642
Sherri Gillum NB NiKidy Split 16.663
Heather Fehr Ginger 16.763
Heidi Thoe Invest on an Impulse 16.889
Stefanie Baas Streakin Bug Passum 17.035
Stephanie Michel RCK Guys Deluxe Coin 17.048
Shawn Martin Ritz 17.219
Josh Miller Taz 17.220
Katie Baker Firecrackers Fancy 17.231
Jen Martin Steelmia Flip 17.317
Jenny Born Hot lil Scooter 17.719
Jack Loving DC Frankie Da French 17.802
Hayle Bufford Two Times A Miracle 17.962
Chelsea Neuman White Hot Dinero 20.417
Randee Prindle Emma Gonna Fly 915.048
Kelly Keller Firen Angel Bonnie 916.007
Bruce Ludwig Streak n Stoli 916.335
Kathy Kuhn Hickory Dickory Oz 916.974
Derek Diedrich Sweeping Up The Dust 999.999
Lynde Johnson Hot Holy Frenchman 999.999
Sara Stricker Moons Memories SCR
Scherrie McClanahan Ocean Pearl #N/A

**Purina payout and prizes pd through Purina rep

PURINA SIDE POT



F NAME L NAME City ST UBRA # HORSE Sat Time Place $Won
Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Bold Iris Moonfire 15.002 1d-1 $217
Sara Walter Palo IA 3200 Pocos Revenge 15.011 1d-2 $163
Jana Peterson Groski Rochester MN 400 VF Alive N Streaking 15.017 1d-3 $109
Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame 15.378 1d-4 $54
Amy Chesmore Moville IA 14062 A Dash Of Ivory 15.405
Amy Chesmore Moville IA 14062 Bayou A Freighttrain 15.419
Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood 15.421
Sara Lamb Watertown SD Takin On  A Goldmine 15.433

Hillary Lynch bernard IA Streakin Six Sioux 15.436
Sara Walter Palo IA 3200 First Down Iris 15.441

Emmy Luepke Wood Lake MN 13196 RC Special Feature 15.486
HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK MN yes RC Fame in Black 15.495

Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI 15103 FC Fire Wood 15.555 2d-1/2 $163
Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure 15.555 2d-1/2 $163
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA 11255 Fired Up Beaches 15.654 2d-3 $93

Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI 15103 IMADirtyFirefighter 15.672 2d-4 $47
Tracy Orr Rosemount MN Yes Red Bugs Jazzy Girl 15.689

Wendy Brandt Clarion IA YES Easters Streakin Glo 15.717
Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA 19017 Annies Yogi Doll 15.724

Danielle Parks Paris MO 17030 I May Be A Zippo 15.785
Jana Peterson Groski Rochester MN 400 VF Lightning Strike 15.803

Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA YES JTD Oil Ryans Sixgun 15.851
LORRI KNORR CARSON IA 19094 Stepup With Ease 15.945
Katie J Anderson West Branch IA 18092 LR Frenchie Playgirl 15.946
Jessica Conklin Independence IA Eye Cee Passum 15.946

Lori Blum Rockford IL 13113 Perks Flasher 15.948
Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA 11255 Dees All That 15.996

Maree Johnson Oskaloosa IA 16053 Haidas Rey Dual 15.998
Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Flicka 16.004 3d-1 $124
Lori Blum Rockford IL 13112 Burnin Dollars 16.040 3d-2 $93

derek diedrich de witt IA yes PFF Perks RocketFire 16.044 3d-3 $62
Morgan Lawson Plymouth IA Sudden Streak Ta Fame 16.081 3d-4 $31
RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS WI YES DASH FOR THE REMEDY 16.116

paul knorr carson IA new Justa Flying Fame 16.237
Danielle Parks Paris MO Miss Ann Rocker 16.258
Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA 19005 Shieks Fancy Time 16.317

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 16.370
Rachel Schultz Woodville WI 1093 BR Shot 16.440
Katie Jorgensen Adrian MN Kitty Dun It 16.516 4d-1 $93

Jessica Conklin Independece IA Sr Royal Kochie 16.530 4d-2 $70
Deidre Weldon Atlanta MO 15105 Scooters Elegance 16.595 4d-3 $47

Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA 19111 Streakin Bug Passum 17.035 4d-4 $23
Shawn Martin Adrian MN Ritz 17.219
Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Dat Famous Sterling 17.271

Jen Martin Adrian MN Steelmia Flip 17.317
chelsea neuman two rivers WI 17055 Clyde 17.480

Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Dash Betty Dash 17.496
Jenny Born Waubun MN 17021 Hot Lil Scooter 17.719

***UBRA Member Only Side Pot***
August 24, 2019 | $500 Added



chelsea neuman two rivers WI 17055 White Hot Dinero 20.417
Mary Callahan Famington MN JMS Thisbugs For You 915.231
HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK MN yes Sly Smokin Gun 915.537
Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 915.550
HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK MN yes Takin On A Storm 915.628
Tonya Williams Eagle WI Ask my advice 916.928
Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA YES Hot Holy Frenchman 999.999
Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Sweeties Last Honor 999.999
HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK MN yes RC Black in Famous SCR

#N/A $1,552
#N/A
#N/A



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BB
R

W
PR

A
U

BR
A

TIME PLACE $ WON BRF Q
113 Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA BB Bingo Taquita Yes No 14.779 1D-1 $674 BRF Q
18 JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue No No 14.803 1D-2 $562 BRF Q
96 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Emma Gonna Fly Yes Yes 14.811 1D-3 $478 BRF Q

128 Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Frenchmans Dashnista 27247 15.017 1D-4 $365 BRF Q
11 Kaylee Krekel Carthage IL KK Cool Guys Win Yes No 15.058 1D-5 $281 BRF Q

COD Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K No Yes 15.079 1D-6 $197 BRF Q
59 Hannah Schreck Hammond WI Easy In Ebony No No 15.087 1D-7 $140 BRF Q
71 Danae Diedrich Maquoketa IA Earl No Yes 15.092 1D-8 $112 BRF Q
74 Sara Walter Palo IA First Down Iris No No 3200 15.142

163 Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Flits French Blondie 27247 15.143
COD Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame 4096 W21364A Yes 15.163
COF Amy Ward Wichita KS LWR Born to Run 2377 15.218
85 Jade Durfey Unionville MO Built Chic Tough Yes No 15.219

COD Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge No No 3200 15.220
107 lynn gray milan MO corona n lace Yes No 15.224
81 Alesha Sveen Whalan MN Colonel Ms Hardcopy Yes No 15.242

55 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl Yes No 15.297 2D-1 $562 BRF Q
COF Robin Beck Moville IA Lion in the Shade No No 15.302 2D-2 $468 BRF Q
65 Kassi White Bloomington WI Gypsy No No 15.321 2D-3 $398 BRF Q

COD Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI FC Fire Wood Yes No 15103 15.352 2D-4 $304 BRF Q
60 Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My Cats Easy Money Yes No 15.367 2D-5 $234 BRF Q
36 Brody Little Manito IL Haskels CR Frenchman Yes No 15.385 2D-6 $164 BRF Q

COF Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory No No 14062 15.405 2D-7 $117 BRF Q
157 Joanna Haug Corydon IA Haidas Rey Dual 15.414 2D-8 $94 BRF Q
147 Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Frenchmans Lajolla 27247 15.417
47 Jill Loeffelholz Lamontte IA Stop The Rocket 15.424

129 Stacy Bevan BELLEVUE IA Lil Sweet Cash Yes Yes 15.428
COD HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK MN Takin On A Storm Yes Yes yes 15.430
95 Sarah Brown Peterson MN Famous Bouncy Bugs Yes Yes 15.431

COD Ashley Mosier Rosemount MN Mysterious Frenchman Yes No YES 15.442
43 Bruce Ludwig Troy MO Streak N Stoli Yes No 15.462
40 Heather Veld BRANDON SD BA Daddy Wuza Rocker Yes No 15.467
12 Lori Zabel Horace ND RF Three Tiny Bars Yes No 15.477

COD Jessica Conklin Independence IA Eye Cee Passum No No 15.486
98 Summer Northcutt Milan IL Red Bug Rides Again Yes No 15.498

COF HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK MN Sly Smokin Gun Yes Yes yes 15.527
125 Emmy Luepke Wood Lake MN RC Special Feature Yes No 13196 15.530
117 Brianna Harris Eldora IA Frosty Tiger Track No No 15.533
161 Jenny Woolridge Cedar Rapids IA Boomerang Red 15.534
COD Hillary Lynch bernard IA Streakin Six Sioux No No 15.536
COF MOLLY OTTO Grand Forks ND Diggin Fur Gold Yes Yes 15.548
COD Hadley Murphy Alma WI A Latte Fire Yes No 15.582
91 Garrett Kerkow Saint Croix Falls WI Sticky Charlee No No 15.586

COF Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood 4096 W21364A Yes 15.610
131 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty No No 15.616
COD Terra Mitzel Hudson WI Frenchmans Chici Bug No No 15.646
28 craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion No No 15.651

COD Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Bobs Famous Birthday Yes No no 15.661
COD Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Red Man JoNES Yes Yes 15.666
46 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Sixsharpstreakin No No 15.667

COD Jessica Conklin Independece IA Sr Royal Kochie Yes No 15.682

Go For Broke Barrel Race 						
Waterloo, IA |August 25, 2019 | $1500 Added Open 5d							
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Go For Broke Barrel Race 						
Waterloo, IA |August 25, 2019 | $1500 Added Open 5d							

121 Hailey Shekleton New Hampton IA Buzz No No 15.690
80 Danielle Parks Paris MO I May Be A Zippo Yes No 17030 15.694

COF Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin Outta Sight Yes No DSTORM1124 15.703
31 Dani Wilson Houston MN Memorial Hickory No No 15.710

134 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA JTD Oil Ryans Sixgun Yes No YES 15.719
3 Mary ann Evitt Corydon IA Simmer Down Judge No No 15.722

63 Kelsey Healy Two Rivers WI Rarely Extreme No No 15.731
COD Patty McDonah Trempealeau WI SH Doctor Nick Bar No No 15.734
COF HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK MN RC Fame in Black Yes Yes yes 15.745
32 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Hickory Dickory Oz No No 15.747
42 Lauren Stephens River Falls WI Playin Till Sundown No No 15.750

COF Jolene Hambley Brodhead WI Sparks Fly Fame No No 15.751
73 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious No No 15.755

COD Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA BF Streakin Shesa No Yes 15.761

122 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Flicka No No 15.801 3D-1 $449 BRF Q
112 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Pine Sunset Ace No No 15.802 3D-2 $375 BRF Q
COD Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches Yes No 11255 15.816 3D-3 $318 BRF Q
64 Chandra Kline Hampton IA Luck Song Yes No no 15.818 3D-4 $243 BRF Q

114 Summer Northcutt Milan IL Rebs buggin out No No 15.824 3D-5 $187 BRF Q
7 Faye Schuler Zearing IA Iris Janes Surprise No No 15.828 3D-6 $131 BRF Q

111 Julie Flaig Albia IA Famous French Perks No No 15.840 3D-7 $94 BRF Q
61 Teresa Hagene New Prague MN RL NO D LAY REMINIC No No 15.870 3D-8 $75 BRF Q
1 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA One Good Story Yes No JRUBLE0217 15.873

158 Alaina Trevis Northfield MN Coopers Annie 15.875
33 Stacy Bevan BELLEVUE IA Kellys Hot Guy Yes Yes 15.884
39 Shelaine Rozenboom Bussey IA SB Stanadee No No 15.886
99 Katie J Anderson West Branch IA LR Frenchie Playgirl No No 18092 15.888
90 Chrystal Richter Austin MN Turnin Famous Yawl No No 15.900
88 Jesi Fetters Moravia IA TJ Roan Boy No No 15.929

118 Jade Durfey Unionville MO Touchdown Seeker 15.940
COD Tonya Williams Eagle WI Ask my advice Yes No 15.943
138 Stacy Bevan Bellevue IA Easy lovin Joey 15.954
COD Jenny Born Waubun MN Hot Lil Scooter Yes No 17021 15.955
155 Staci Schewe Austin MN Special Sakem Doll 15.964
50 Kelsy Miller Rock City IL My Blue Regard No No 15.966
56 KELLY KELLER BLAIRSBURG IA Firen Angel Bonnie No No 15.970

133 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That Yes No 11255 15.990
119 Ashley Manwarren Ayrshire IA ELVISINBLUESWADSHOES No No 15.993
86 Elana Koch Litchfield MN Profits Payton Page No No 16.008

COD Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA Astreakinflashdee No Yes 16.023
COD Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Frenchgirlonfirewater Yes No 16.028
54 Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollo Honor Yes No 16.035
26 Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe No No 16.040
75 Deidre Weldon Atlanta MO Scooters Elegance Yes No 15105 16.056
70 Amber Resch Horicon WI RB Six Moons Monkey No No 16.080

123 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp No No 16.088
84 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Letta French Toast It No No 16.098

103 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Boone No No 16.108
135 Carmin Sellers Cherokee KS Madyz Sparkle N Zan 6712 16.128
COD Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure Yes No 16.139
106 Lynne Swanson Dunnell MN Lone star Cisco Yes No 16.142
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Go For Broke Barrel Race 						
Waterloo, IA |August 25, 2019 | $1500 Added Open 5d							

153 Joela Flaten Sparta WI Leos Last Hurrah 16.187
68 Karen Orman IA Dalts Superman Design 16.190

152 Amy Ward Wichita KS Durango 2377 16.193
44 Bailey Webb-Olson Hugo MN Littlilbit Smashed Yes No 16.194

109 Dakota Johnson West Bend IA Okey Dokey Dream No No 16.199
COD Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo Yes No 16.211
COF paul knorr carson IA Justa Flying Fame Yes No new 16.242
COF Mallory Rock Oakland IA Smooth Movin Cash No Yes 16.249
29 Melissa Sheppard Brandon SD Guys IM Smokin No No 16.256

COF Derek Diedrich De Witt IA PFF Perks RocketFire Yes No yes 16.266

COF Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission No No 16.309 4D-1/2 $309 BRF Q
145 Jed Ward Wichita KS Jessie 16.309 4D-1/2 $309 BRF Q
48 Katie Jorgensen Adrian MN Kitty Dun It No No 16.313 4D-3 $239 BRF Q

100 Brooke Owen Hanna City IL Susies A Wily Native No Yes 16.342 4D-4 $183 BRF Q
62 Sara Swender Lisbon IA Calvins Spanish Zan Yes Yes 15367 16.346 4D-5 $140 BRF Q

COF Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money Yes No 16.360 4D-6 $98 BRF Q
110 Autumn Calvert Illinois City IL Paddys Gin Alive JW 16.367 4D-7 $70 BRF Q
21 Kelsey Koepp Belle Plaine MN Cowboy No No 16.374 4D-8 $56 BRF Q

144 Carmin Sellers Cherokee KS Killin Bugs 6712 16.375
17 Tacie Overturf Ames IA Morgans Scootin Bub 16.416
16 Margo Ranson Paola KS Frosty Flying Effort W192 16.427

COF Kelsy Miller Rock City IL Lifes Lil Perks No No 16.433
124 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Shieks Fancy Time Yes No 19005 16.455
132 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Dance After Me No No 16.455
77 Lori Zabel Horace ND Unfaded Fame Yes No 16.460

143 Katie Jorgensen Adrian MN Drifters Angel Annie 16.460
COF Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Dat Famous Sterling Yes Yes 16.490
COD JERRI HOHOLIK MANISTIQUE MI MISS TRIXIE HANCOCK No No 16.501

2 Ashley Manwarren Ayrshire IA SJS DRINKEN FIREWATER No No 16.516
COD Rachel Schultz Woodville WI BR Shot No No 1093 16.533
COF MOLLY OTTO Grand Forks ND Streakintinymerridoc Yes Yes 16.539
45 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL Zans Risky Twist No No 16.550
76 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak No No 16.559
79 Allison Plahn Ogden IA Munndystreakinshandy Yes No 16.568

148 Katie Baker Paris MO Firecrackers Fancy 15572 16.599
67 Penny Wood DeSoto MO Smooth Dancing Doc Yes No 16.625
58 Lynne Swanson Dunnell MN Otta Be Braking Yes No 16.732
23 Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 Yes No 16.755
93 Alexis Peippo ESCANABA MI Pennys Little Man No No 16.778

27 Valerie Watson Bellevue IA TTT Oopsidaisy Yes No 16.802 5D-1 $225 BRF Q
97 Emmie Rommann Springville IA Spirits Hollywood No No 16.803 5D-2 $187 BRF Q

156 Michah Burkholder Evansdale IA Colonels Smokey Gun 16.836 5D-3 $159 BRF Q
37 chelsea neuman two rivers WI Clyde Yes No 17055 16.857 5D-4 $122 BRF Q
82 Carlie Schmitz Bellevue IA Boonelight Dancer 16.882 5D-5 $94 BRF Q

COF chelsea neuman two rivers WI White Hot Dinero Yes No 17055 16.911 5D-6 $66 BRF Q
87 Jill Loeffelholz Lamontte IA JP Runaway Jet 16.914 5D-7 $47 BRF Q
41 Brooke Owen Hanna City IL Elvis Doin It Again No Yes 16.917 5D-8 $37 BRF Q

127 Heather Fehr Garrison IA Ginger Yes No 16.952
89 Bailey Webb-Olson Hugo MN Minnow Yes No 16.967

149 Jana Edwards Baldwin IA Bold Willow Doc 16.976
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53 Jack Loving Wilton IA DC Frankie Da French No No 17.013
34 Jen Martin Adrian MN Steelmia Flip No No 17.028
9 Shawn Martin Adrian MN Ritz No No 17.040

20 Becca Anger Cecil WI Nifty Show Lady No No 17.066
COD Paul knorr carson IA tonto to fame Yes No new 17.158
140 Tayler Wessely Parkersburg IA Lucky Charmed 17.195
66 Morgan Lawson Plymouth IA Suden Streak Ta Fame Yes No Yes 17.338
25 Julie Flaig Albia IA Too Tee Twist No No 17.409
51 Chloe Wright Swisher IA Kenya Hear Me Now Yes No 7990 17.497

COF Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP Ostentatious Yes No 17.581
57 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Bay Yes Yes 17.587

137 Peg Stevens Baldwin IA Sweet Mystral Josey 17.598
162 Megan Gardner Evansdale IA Which Witch S Gold 17.627
105 Kris Tibbets New London IA One Perky Indian No No 17.667
83 Greta Huebsch Osage IA fk Izzy Flying Tuff No No 15211 17.832

101 Josh Miller Mechanicsville IA Taz No Yes 17.915
49 Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Dash Betty Dash No No 15190 17.923

141 Melissa Perrinjaquet Edgewood IA Freckles Chica Peppy 18.029
151 Brittany Steger Edgewood IA WR Athena Badger 18.812

8 Terra Mitzel Hudson WI Peves Waldo Yes No 19.487
102 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Bold Iris Moonfire No No 915.010
COF MOLLY OTTO Grand Forks ND RC PYC Back In Bay Yes Yes 915.073
139 Gracie Ehrert Williamsburg IA Zoomin Jay Jay 915.204
154 Carmin Sellers Cherokee KS SL PistolpackinPerks 6712 915.278
COF Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI IMADirtyFirefighter Yes No 15103 915.386
COD Sara Lamb Watertown SD Takin On  A Goldmine 2745 yes 915.565
COF Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Frenchinfamous Yes No 915.578
104 Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shooter Yes No 915.611
COD Mary Callahan Famington MN JMS Thisbugs For You Yes No 915.613
COF Shawn Varpness Rochester MN SC Cash N R Account Yes No no 915.667

5 KELLY KELLER BLAIRSBURG IA Lost Valley Mint No No 915.680
COF Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain No No 14062 915.692
13 Sarah Brown Peterson MN Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara Yes Yes 915.718
22 Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock SK Yes No 915.772
35 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Cajo Nowatas Melody No No 915.983
78 Susie Busse Troy MO Howdy and Adios Yes No 916.012
24 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita No No 916.109

COD RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS WI I WANT IT DOWN THE ALLEY No No YES 916.277
142 Jacob Freese Raymond IA Talents Twist 916.369
164 Lindsey Kemmsies Elk Run Heights IA CEO Final Answer 916.429
115 Lyndsey Tegeler Morrison IL Tru Firewater No No 916.860
116 Alana Cain Amery WI Bet Hesa Short Cat No No 916.940
COD lorri knorr carson IA Stepup With Ease 916.965
165 Carmin Sellers Cherokee KS Chester C Star 6712 917.189
126 Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl No No 917.267
COD MOLLY OTTO Grand Forks ND Sixappeal Yes Yes 917.329
COD RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS WI DASH FOR THE REMEDY No No YES 917.481
94 Krista Meyer Hartwick IA Shi Bunny No No 917.740

120 Chris Fehr Garrison IA Antes Shadow No No 917.994
146 Stephanie Eskew Rochester MN Peppermint Piney 918.695
108 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Bigsharpnfamous No No 920.164

4 Alaynah Harkless Brandon SD IMA JT Starlight 999.999
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6 Tracy Orr Rosemount MN Red Bugs Jazzy Girl Yes No Yes 999.999
92 Pamela Callan New Hartford IA Sailin Cowboy No No 999.999

COD Jana Peterson Groski Rochester MN VF Alive N Streaking Yes Yes 400 999.999
150 Jeremy Grumbles Collinsville OK CGR Tres Can Race 999.999
160 Jed Ward Wichita KS Disco 999.999
30 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Chasin Bugs No No SCR
38 Hayle Bufford Liberty IL Two Times A Miracle No No SCR

COD Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Sweeping Up The Dust No No SCR
COD kelly Green Vinton IA Vals Eddy Stinson No No SCR
COD Jana Peterson Groski Rochester MN VF Lightning Strike Yes Yes 400 SCR

$9,363



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue 14.803 1D-1 $104

Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Frenchmans Dashnista 15.017 1D-2 $62
Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Flits French Blondie 15.143 1D-3 $42

Jade Durfey Unionville MO Built Chic Tough 15.219

Joanna Haug Corydon IA Haidas Rey Dual 15.414 2D-1 $89
Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Frenchmans Lajolla 15.417 2D-2 $53

Hailey Shekleton New Hampton IA Buzz 15.690 2D-3 $36
YO Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA Zouris Little Peanut 15.753

Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 15.755
YO Tayler Wessely Parkersburg IA CEO Final Answer 2 15.784

Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Flicka 15.801

Katie J Anderson West Branch IA LR Frenchie Playgirl 15.888 3D-1 $59
YO Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 15.902 3D-2 $36

Jade Durfey Unionville MO Touchdown Seeker 15.940 3D-3 $24
YO Kara Martin Adrian MN TQH Smart Ransom 16.009

Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe 16.040
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 16.088
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Letta French Toast It 16.098

YO Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Docs Jazz Magic 16.230

YO Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris. 16.481 4D-1 $45
Alexis Peippo ESCANABA MI Pennys Little Man 16.778 4D-2 $27

YO Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA Fancy Cherokee Diamond 17.534 4D-3 $18
YO Jada Conrad Madrid IA T Knick Knack Zip 20.895

Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock SK 915.772
Alaynah Harkless Brandon SD IMA JT Starlight 999.999

YO Taylor Shekleton New Hampton IA Royce 999.999
Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent SCR
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Chasin Bugs SCR

YO Tucker Varpness Rochester MN Roy SCR
$595

**TOP NOTCH EQUINE SUNDAY**
YOUTH 4D | Waterloo, IA August 25, 2019 | $50 Added 						



DRAW Rider F NAME  Rider L NAME City ST HORSE SIRE FHI 1st Go 1st Go # 1st go $ 2nd Go 2nd Go # 2nd Go $ AVG TIME AVG Rank AVG $
14 Robin Beck Moville IA Lion in the Shade Lions Share of Fame 15.131 1D1 $454 15.302 1D-2 $378 30.433 1 $1,110
38 Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory Ivory James X 15.405 1D2 $378 15.405 1D-4 $227 30.810 2 $807
2 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood A Streak Of Fling x 15.421 1D4 $227 15.610 31.031 3 $605
35 Amy Ward Wichita KS LWR Born to Run Jess Racy 15.840 15.218 1D-1 $454 31.058 4 $555
41 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK MN RC Fame in Black Famous Gold Coin 15.495 1D5 $151 15.745 31.240 5 $454
26 Jolene Hambley Brodhead WI Sparks Fly Fame Chasin Firewater 15.591 15.751 31.342 6 $404
29 Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin Outta Sight JL Dash Ta Heaven 15.788 15.703 31.491 7 $353
31 Alise Holst Preston MN DL GUYS HICKORY CASH Colonel Frenchman 15.717 15.839 31.556 8 $303
43 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Hot Playgun Guitar Gun x 15.834 15.759 31.593 9 $252
37 Shawn Varpness  Rochester MN Graves Red Bully Reds Real Engagement 15.542 16.091 31.633 10 $202
34 Sandy Highland Irene SD Hot Blue Firewater Chasin Firewater 15.663 16.157 31.820
1 Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA Anna Corona Boon Corona Fire 15.999 16.184 32.183
3 Mallory Rock Oakland IA Smooth Movin Cash A Smooth Guy x 15.944 16.249 2D-3 $202 32.193
22 derek diedrich de witt IA PFF Perks RocketFire Perks Firewater Flit x 16.044 16.266 2D-4 $151 32.310
16 Colleen Vondra union grove WI SCF Lakewood Fame Woodbridge 16.139 2D1 $303 16.239 2D-1 $303 32.378
42 paul knorr carson IA Justa Flying Fame Justa Bluff Ta Fame 16.237 2D4 $151 16.242 2D-2 $252 32.479
10 Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission PC Frenchmans Hayday x 16.171 2D2 $252 16.309 32.480
44 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money Firewater Finale 16.129 16.360 32.489
32 Casandra Kleinjan Slayton MN Firewater moons VF Moonfire 16.677 15.859 32.536
13 Jessica Meyers Deer Creek MN Classic Wagon BP Phoenix Reign 16.266 2D5 $101 16.306 2D-5 $101 32.572
17 Kelsy Miller Rock City IL Lifes Lil Perks Perks Flasher x 16.270 16.433 32.703
27 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak A Streak Of Fling x 16.588 16.559 33.147
30 Darin Meyers Deer Creek MN PR Dirty Girl BP Phoenix Reign 16.486 16.792 33.278
8 Shelby Hanson River Falls WI Hasta Be Crazy Hasta Be Fast 17.002 16.353 33.355
25 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Dat Famous Sterling Dash Ta Fame 17.271 16.490 33.761
20 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP Ostentatious Dulceros 16.235 2D3 $202 17.581 33.816
18 Alexis Fleming Burlington WI Frenchly Sainted Ante Up Guy x 17.231 17.027 34.258
19 Hannah Schreck Hammond WI GFQ Woodshebefamous Woodbridge 18.267 16.154 34.421
23 Brody Little Manito IL Laico First Nick Bar Laico Ladiesman x 18.083 16.711 34.794
40 Stephanie Michel Wauzeka WI RCK Guys Deluxe Coin RCK Guys Deluxe Coin 16.783 18.246 35.029
33 chelsea neuman two rivers WI White Hot Dinero PC Frenchmans Hayday x 20.417 16.911 37.328
12 Sandy Highland Irene SD Rockin Knud Knud With Wings 915.482 15.392 1D-3 $303 930.874
28 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI IMADirtyFirefighter Ima Firefighter 15.672 915.386 931.058
9 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK MN Sly Smokin Gun Slide By Leo 915.537 15.527 1D-5 $151 931.064
7 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain Freightrain B 15.419 1D3 $303 915.692 931.111
24 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Frenchinfamous Dash Ta Fame x 15.642 915.578 931.220
6 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN SC Cash N R Account Mr Blackjack Cash 15.933 915.667 931.600
15 Jenny Woolridge Cedar Rapids IA Royal French Siri Fantastic Frenchman x 16.766 916.494 933.260
36 MOLLY OTTO Grand Forks ND Diggin Fur Gold Ninety Nine Goldmine 999.999 15.548 1015.547
21 MOLLY OTTO Grand Forks ND Streakintinymerridoc A Streak Of Fling x 999.999 16.539 1016.538
4 MOLLY OTTO Grand Forks ND RC PYC Back In Bay PYC Paint Your Wagon 915.369 915.073 1830.442
11 Jenelle Engstad Cloquet MN PFF Smashed Perks Perks Firewater Flit x 916.050 915.994 1832.044
5 Casandra Kleinjan Slayton MN Streakinforfirewater A Streak Of Fling x 917.025 916.798 1833.823
39 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA Hot Holy Frenchman NF French Disco Bug x 999.999 920.312 1920.311

$2,522 $2,522 $5,045

**Powered by Purina**
The BIG J Futurity | $2500 Added Money |2 Go Rounds + Avg



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Sire 1st Go 2nd Go Average AVG Rank $Won SIRE
Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory Ivory James 15.405 15.405 30.810 1D-1 $480 82.80$   
Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood A Streak Of Fling 15.421 15.610 31.031 1D-2 $377 62.10$   
Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Hot Playgun Guitar Gun 15.834 15.759 31.593 1D-3 $309
Mallory Rock Oakland IA Smooth Movin Cash A Smooth Guy 15.944 16.249 32.193
derek diedrich de witt IA PFF Perks RocketFire Perks Firewater Flit 16.044 16.266 32.310
Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission PC Frenchmans Hayday 16.171 16.309 32.480
Kelsy Miller Rock City IL Lifes Lil Perks Perks Flasher 16.270 16.433 32.703

Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Dat Famous Sterling Dash Ta Fame 17.271 16.490 33.761 2D-1 $240 41.40$   
Brody Little Manito IL Laico First Nick Bar Laico Ladiesman 18.083 16.711 34.794 2D-2 $172 20.70$   
chelsea neuman two rivers WI White Hot Dinero PC Frenchmans Hayday 20.417 16.911 37.328 2D-3 $137
Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Frenchinfamous Dash Ta Fame 15.642 915.578 931.220
Jenny Woolridge Cedar Rapids IA Royal French Siri Fantastic Frenchman 16.766 916.494 933.260
MOLLY OTTO Grand Forks ND Streakintinymerridoc A Streak Of Fling 999.999 16.539 1016.538
Jenelle Engstad Cloquet MN PFF Smashed Perks Perks Firewater Flit 916.050 915.994 1832.044
Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA Hot Holy Frenchman NF French Disco Bug 999.999 920.312 1920.311

$1,715 207.00$ 

Full House Incentive| Futurity Side Pot
Waterloo, IA | Aug 24/25, 2019| $1040 Added



DRAW F NAME  L NAME City ST HORSE SIRE FHI 1st Go 1st Go # 1st go $ 2nd Go 2nd Go # 2nd Go $ AVG TIME AVG Rank AVG $
23 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Bold Iris Moonfire VF Moonfire 15.165 14.951 1D-1 $455 30.116 1 $833
25 Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge Famous Bugs x 15.011 1D2 $341 15.220 1D-4 $114 30.231 2 $606
18 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K Manors Nick Bar x 15.229 2D3 $152 15.079 1D-2 $341 30.308 3 $455
26 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Red Man Jones Brownie Jones 14.670 1D1 $455 15.666 30.336 4 $417
22 Sarah Brown Peterson MN Famous Bouncy Bugs Famous Bugs 15.061 1D4 $114 15.431 30.492 5 $341
43 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame Streaking Ta Fame 15.378 2D4 $76 15.163 1D-3 $227 30.541 6 $303
1 Ashley Mosier Rosemount MN Mysterious Frenchman PC Frenchmans Hayday x 15.182 2D1 $303 15.442 30.624 7 $265

13 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI FC Fire Wood NotEnough Firewater 15.555 15.352 30.907 8 $227
41 Hillary Lynch bernard IA Streakin Six Sioux A Streak Of Fling x 15.436 15.536 2D-2 $227 30.972 9 $189
36 Terra Mitzel Hudson WI Frenchmans Chici Bug Frenchmans Mercedes 15.403 15.646 2D-4 $76 31.049 10 $152
39 Jessica Conklin Independence IA Eye Cee Passum Special Passum x 15.946 15.486 2D-1 $303 31.432
16 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches Sum Beach 15.654 15.816 31.470
14 Hadley Murphy Alma WI A Latte Fire Strait Firewater 15.907 15.582 2D-3 $152 31.489
8 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure Manors Nick Bar x 15.555 16.139 31.694

37 Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA BF Streakin Shesa A Streak Of Fling x 16.021 15.761 31.782
38 Patty McDonah Trempealeau WI SH Doctor Nick Bar Manors Nick Bar x 16.180 15.734 31.914
29 Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo Streakin Pac Bar 15.717 16.211 31.928
5 Jessica Sikraji Elkhorn WI Ante Up Some Cash Ante Up Guy x 16.155 15.833 31.988

21 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Frenchgirlonfirewater Firewater On Ice 16.018 16.028 32.046
10 Jessica Conklin Independece IA Sr Royal Kochie Frenchmans Royal CJ x 16.530 15.682 32.212
6 Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA Astreakinflashdee CS Flashlight x 16.267 16.023 32.290
7 JERRI HOHOLIK MANISTIQUE MI MISS TRIXIE HANCOCK Fairfax Hancock 15.966 16.501 32.467

20 Sherrie McClanahan Clemons IA Ocean Pearl Ocean Runaway 16.464 16.329 32.793
35 Rachel Schultz Woodville WI BR Shot Shotiche 16.440 16.533 32.973
32 Morgan Lawson Plymouth IA Sudden Streak Ta Fame Streaking Ta Fame 16.081 17.338 33.419
12 Jenny Born Waubun MN Hot Lil Scooter Spots Hot 17.719 15.955 33.674
28 Paul knorr carson IA tonto to fame streakin ta fame 16.946 17.158 34.104
45 Sara Lamb Watertown SD Takin On  A Goldmine Ninety Nine Goldmine 15.433 915.565 930.998
2 HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK MN Takin On A Storm Cartel Dancer 915.628 15.430 931.058

27 Colleen Vondra union grove WI CW Whole Lotta Rosie Ante Up Guy x 915.615 15.707 931.322
19 Casandra Kleinjan Slayton MN Whiskey kismet VF Moonfire 915.597 15.932 931.529
15 Kara Martin Adrian MN TQH Smart Ranson Smart Idea 915.980 15.727 931.707
31 MOLLY OTTO Grand Forks ND Sixappeal More Nachos 15.209 2D2 $227 917.329 932.538
9 RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS WI I WANT IT DOWN THE ALLEY I want it now 16.562 916.277 932.839

42 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Ask my advice Best Advice 916.928 15.943 932.871
24 Lorri Knorr carson IA Stepup With Ease Obsessed With Corona 15.945 916.965 932.910
11 Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl First down French 15.648 917.267 932.915
34 RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS WI DASH FOR THE REMEDY Love My MD 16.116 917.481 933.597
3 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN VF Alive N Streaking streakin ta fame 15.017 1D3 $227 999.999 1015.016

44 Shawn Varpness Rochester MN Bobs Famous Birthday Dash Ta Fame x 999.999 15.661 1015.660
4 Anna Heyda Webster MN Welika Speed Graves Pepper Twist 15.926 999.999 1015.925

33 Mary Callahan Famington MN JMS Thisbugs For You Firewater Finale 915.231 915.613 1830.844
40 kelly Green Vinton IA Vals Eddy Stinson Eddie Stinson SCR SCR SCR
30 Derek Diedrich Fort Dodge IA Sweeping Up The Dust Sweep The leg Johnny 999.999 SCR SCR
17 Jana Peterson Groski Rochester MN VF Lightning Strike Strike The Cash 15.803 SCR SCR

$1,895 $1,895 $3,788

**Sponsored by MVP**
The BIG J MATURITY | $1500 Added Money |2D Go Rounds + Avg 



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Sire 1st Go 2nd Go Average AVG Rank $Won SIRE
Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge Famous Bugs 15.011 15.220 30.231 1D-1 614$     82.80$      

Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K Manors Nick Bar 15.229 15.079 30.308 1D-2 461$     62.10$      
Sarah Brown Peterson MN Famous Bouncy Bugs Famous  Bugs 15.061 15.431 30.492
Hillary Lynch bernard IA Streakin Six Sioux A Streak of Fling 15.436 15.536 30.972

Jessica Conklin Independence IA Eye Cee Passum Special Passum 15.946 15.486 31.432 2D-1 307$     41.40$      
Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure Manors Nick Bar 15.555 16.139 31.694 2D-2 154$     20.70$      

Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA BF Streakin Shesa A Streak of Fling 16.021 15.761 31.782
Patty McDonah Trempealeau WI SH Doctor Nick Bar Manors Nick Bar 16.180 15.734 31.914

Jessica Conklin Independece IA Sr Royal Kochie Frenchmans Royal CJ 16.530 15.682 32.212
Jennifer Conrad Madrid IA Astreakinflashdee CS Flashlight 16.267 16.023 32.290
Colleen Vondra union grove WI CW Whole Lotta Rosie Ante Up Guy 915.615 15.707 931.322

1,536$ 207.00$    

Full House Incentive | Maturity Side Pot
Waterloo, IA | August 23-25, 2019 | $1040 Added
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